


The Glencarse Story

www.glencarsefoods.com

Contact Us:
Tel: 01738 630 700

Fax: 01738 630 777

Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Website: www.glencarsefoods.com

Post: Kilda House, Kilda Road, Perth, PH1 3FL

Glencarse Foods is a 3rd Generation Scottish family business based in Perth UK, with over 53 
years of experience distributing fine food brands throughout the world. 

It all started back in 1968 in the little commuter village of Glencarse, resting within the Carse 
of Gowrie. Fields of rich fertile soil reclaimed from the River Tay over a hundred years ago are 

still famous today for growing lush fruits, which provided the ideal situation to produce our 
world-famous range of curds and preserves. 

David Aitken, our grandfather and founder of Glencarse Foods, made his very own homemade 
Lemon Curd and preserves to sell throughout the village shops and hotels in the surrounding 
area. Not only did customers love his amazing curds, preserves and enthusiasm for gorgeous 
food, but they also all loved his jovial, happy, fun and enthusiastic personality, which they still 

talk about to this day. 

Grandpa’s passion for quality fine foods and for his customers has been passed down through 
the generations and has enabled the ongoing growth of the company. To this day we live, 

breathe, and share his passion throughout the company. Today, we continue to bring amazing 
self-created products to the market, along with great quality exclusive brands and a choice of 

proven fast selling ranges that help our customers to add value to their business. 

The Glencarse Team

We cannot guarantee there won’t be further price increases due to inflation in the UK. 
Please see our website for up to date pricing.

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com



The Glencarse Story

www.glencarsefoods.com Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

1

Contents

Confectionery 2 - 19

Sweet Biscuits 20 - 32

Drinks 33 - 36

Ingredients and Wholefoods 37 - 62

Savoury Snacks 63 - 74

Cakes & Breads 75 - 80

Preserves & Condiments 81  - 93

Index 94  - 95

Order Online now by Scanning the QR Code
Don’t have an online account yet?

Please email orders@glencarsefoods.com

and we will be happy to assist you.



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Stewarts Confectionery

2607 Salted Caramel Fudge 125g 12 £3.49 £24.48*
2516 Tasty Tablet Bar NEW 95g 30 £1.85 £32.70*  
2523 Fabulous Fudge Bar NEW 95g 30 £1.85 £32.70*  

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Stewarts Confectionery

2604 Tasty Tablet Boxes 125g 12 £3.49 £24.48*
2606 Fabulous Fudge Boxes 125g 12 £3.49 £24.48*
8203 Tartan Fudge Box 125g 12 £3.49 £24.48*
8204 Tartan Tablet Box 125g 12 £3.49 £24.48*

2604

2516

2523

2607

2606

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

2
Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

8204

8203

Confectionery



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

American Confectionery

3473 Charms Fluffy Stuff Cotton Candy 71g 12 £2.15 £25.79*
3469 Mike & Ike Original Box 141.7g 12 £1.75 £20.95*
3471 Mike & Ike Tropical Typhoon Box 141.7g 12 £1.75 £20.95*
3455 Rainbow Box Nerds 141g 12 £1.48 £17.73*
3457 Grape & Strawberry Nerds 141g 12 £1.48 £17.73*

American Confectionery (Cereal)

3489 Peanut Butter Puffs NEW 326g 14 £3.23 £45.16*
3490 Marshmallow Cookie O’s NEW 300g 14 £3.46 £48.37*

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price Case Price

American Confectionery

3454 Warheads Extreme Sour Candy 28g 12 £.134 £16.11*
3475 Nerds Very Berry Rope 26g 24 £0.94 £22.56*

3476 Nerds Rainbow Rope 26g 24 £0.94 £22.56*

3487 Warheads Sour Jelly Beans NEW 113g 12 £1.68 £20.16*

3488 Warheads Ooze Chewz NEW 99g 12 £1.68 £20.16*

3473

3455

3457

3454

3469 3471

3476

3475

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

3

Confectionery

3487

3488

3489 3490



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Ritter Sport

2617 Rum, Raisins & Hazelnuts 100g 12 £1.11 £13.30* 
2618 White Chocolate Whole Hazelnuts 100g 10 £1.19 £11.88* 
2623 Salted Caramel 100g 12 £1.30 £15.62*
2621 Alpine Milk 100g 12 £1.11 £13.30* 
2622 Cornflake 100g 10 £1.19 £11.90*
2619 Cashew 100g 12 £1.19 £14.29*
2690 Butter Biscuit   100g 11 £1.11 £12.25* 

2608 2610 2612

2613 2615 2616

2617
2618

2621

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Ritter Sport

2608 Praline 100g 13 £1.12 £14.50* 
2610 Honey Salt Almond 100g 11 £1.19 £13.05* 
2612 Milk Chocolate Whole Hazelnuts 100g 10 £1.19 £11.88* 
2613 Marzipan 100g 12 £1.11 £13.30* 
2615 Peppermint 100g 12 £1.11 £13.30* 
2616 Dark Chocolate Whole Hazelnuts 100g 10 £1.19 £11.88* 

2690

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

4

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

2623

2622 2619

Confectionery



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Queen’s Delight

2820 Travel Sweets - Multifruit 150g 10 £1.66 £16.60*
2821 Travel Sweets - Caramel 150g 10 £1.66 £16.60*
2822 Travel Sweets - Citrus Mix 150g 10 £1.66 £16.60*
2823 Travel Sweets - Cranberry/Lime 150g 10 £1.66 £16.60*
2825 Travel Sweets - Wild Berry 150g 10 £1.66 £16.60*

2820 2822

2823 2825

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

5

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Moffat Toffee Shop

2900 Moffat Toffee Tin 180g 12 £2.67 £31.98*
2901 Moffat Mixture Glass Jar 180g 8 £2.92 £23.38*

2901

2821

2900

Confectionery



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Beech’s Chocolate

2772 Mint Creams 90g 12 £2.02 £24.28*
2773 Orange Creams 90g 12 £2.02 £24.28*
2774 Coffee Creams 90g 12 £2.02 £24.28*
2775 Strawberry Creams 90g 12 £2.02 £24.28*
2776 Lime Creams 90g 12 £2.02 £24.28*
2777 Raspberry Creams 90g 12 £2.02 £24.28*
2778 Violet Creams 90g 12 £2.02 £24.28*
2779 Rose Creams 90g 12 £2.02 £24.28*
2782 Fruit Creams 150g 6 £4.68 £28.11*
2784 Dark Chocolate Ginger 100g 12 £3.51 £42.14*
2785 Dark Chocolate Ginger 200g 6 £5.86 £35.14*
2786 Milk Chocolate Turkish Delight 150g 6 £4.68 £28.11*

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

R J Natural Liquorice

2678 Black Soft Eating Bags 300g 12 £2.63 £31.57*
2679 Raspberry Soft Eating Bags 300g 12 £2.63 £31.57*
2681 Licorice Allsorts 280g 12 £2.63 £31.57*

The Great Australian Licorice Company

2648 Choc Coated Licorice Log NEW 40g 25 £0.55 £13.84*
2650 Traditional Licorice Log NEW 40g 25 £0.55 £13.84*

2678

2650

2679 2681

2648

2772 2773

2776 2779

2775

2778

2774

2777

2782

2786

2784

2785

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

6

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Confectionery



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Novelty Confectionery

3186 Pop Ups - Paw patrol 10g 12 £1.40 £16.80*
3197 Paw Patrol Surprise Egg 10g 18 £0.93 £16.76*
3180 Whacky Monkey 12g 12 £1.40 £16.80*
3181 Gator Chomp 17g 12 £0.98 £11.80*
3182 Grab Pops 15g 12 £0.89 £10.71*
3183 Brain Lickers 60ml 12 £0.91 £10.89*
3184 Mini Bananas 135g 24 £1.49 £35.73*

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Novelty Confectionery

3185 Jazzies 42g 24 £0.33 £7.84*
3147 Rainbow Candy Canes 28g 72 £0.55 £39.30*
3195 License Mix Pop Ups 10g 12 £1.40 £16.80*
3148 Choc Honey Bees Display 18g 40 £0.79 £31.43*
3149 Choc Ladybirds Display 18g 40 £0.74 £29.76*

3180

3181 3182

3186

3195

3185
3183

3147

3184

31493148

3197

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

7

Confectionery



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Gwynedd Confectionery

3170 Heilan Coo Whoopsies 100g 24 £2.85 £68.41*
3172 Nessie Whoopsies 100g 24 £2.85 £68.41*
3171 Scotland Flag Chocolate Bar 85g 20 £1.89 £37.86*
3173 Heilan Coo Chocolate Bar 85g 20 £1.89 £37.86*
3174 Nessie Chocolate Bar 85g 20 £1.89 £37.86*
3175 The Pipers Chocolate Bar 85g 20 £1.89 £37.86*
3496 Scotland Chocolate Lollies 50g 24 £1.66 £39.74*
2867 Nessie Window Gift Box 40g 12 £2.11 £25.34*
2869 Bagpipes Window Gift Box 40g 12 £2.11 £25.34*
2870 Scottie Dog Window Gift Box 40g 12 £2.11 £25.34*

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Millions

2655 Strawberry 60g 12 £0.78 £9.38*
2656 Cola 60g 12 £0.78 £9.38*
2657 Raspberry 60g 12 £0.78 £9.38*
2658 Iron Brew 40g 30 £0.54 £16.05*

Werthers

2652 Butter Candies 15 135g £1.75 £20.75*

34963172

3173 3174 3175

2867

2870

3171

3170

2869

W2656 2657 2658
2652

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

8

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

2655

Confectionery



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty Unit Price Case Price

Lindt

Lindt - Creation
4000 Refreshing Lemon Bar 150g 14 £2.53 £35.35*
4001 Creme Brulee Bar 150g 14 £2.53 £35.35*
4002 Pistachio Delight 150g 14 £2.53 £35.35*

Lindt - Boxed
4003 Mini Pralines Pink Asst 100g 8 £4.39 £35.08*
4004 Milk Chocolate Golf Balls 110g 10 £4.39 £43.92*

Lindt - Cooking
4005 Cooking Bar 51% Cocoa 180g 13 £2.50 £32.50

4000 40054001

4003

4004

4002

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

9

Confectionery



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Lindt

Lindor - Cornets
4006 Coconut Cornet MEDIUM 200g 8 £4.39 £35.14*
4007 Milk Cornet MEDIUM 200g 8 £4.39 £35.14*
4008 Assorted Cornet MEDIUM 200g 8 £4.39 £35.14*
4009 Mint Cornet MEDIUM 200g 8 £4.39 £35.14*
4010 60% Dark Cornet MEDIUM 200g 8 £4.39 £35.14*
4011 White Cornet MEDIUM 200g 8 £4.39 £35.14*
4012 Blood Orange Cornet MEDUIM 200g 8 £4.39 £35.14*

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price Case Price

Lindt

Lindor - Cornets
4013 Strawberries & Cream Cornet MEDIUM 200g 8 £4.39 £35.14*
4014 Salted Caramel Cornet MEDIUM 200g 8 £4.39 £35.14*
4016 Milk Cornet SMALL 37g 14 £1.17 £16.39*
4018 Assorted Cornet LARGE 337g 6 £6.95 £41.73*
4020 Lindor Cornet FDU 200g 48 £3.34 £210.81*

4010

4011

4007

4016

4008 4009

4012 4013

4018

4014

4020

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

10

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

4006

Confectionery



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Lindt

Lindt - Excellence Bars
4021 Chilli Dark Bar 100g 20 £1.79 £35.86*
4022 Dark Sea Salt Bar 100g 20 £1.79 £35.86*
4023 Dark Caramel & Sea Salt Bar 100g 20 £1.79 £35.86*
4024 Milk Extra Creamy Bar 100g 20 £1.79 £35.86*
4025 Mint Intense Dark Bar 100g 20 £1.79 £35.86*
4026 Orange Intense Dark Bar 100g 20 £1.79 £35.86*
4027 70% Dark Bar 100g 20 £1.79 £35.86*

Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Lindt

Lindt - Excellence Bars
4028 White Vanilla Bar 100g 20 £1.79 £35.86*
4029 85% Dark Bar 100g 20 £1.79 £35.86*
4030 Almond, Hazelnut & Cranberry 100g 20 £1.79 £35.86*
4033 Dark Raspberry 100g 20 £1.79 £35.86*
4034 Caramel & Sea Salt 100g 20 £1.79 £35.86*

4022

4024

4023

4025 40274026

4028 4029 4030

4033 4034

4021

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

11

Confectionery



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Lindt

Lindt - Nuxor
Lindt - Selection Boxes

4038 Swiss Luxury Selection 195g 6 £7.14 £42.82*
4040 Master Chocolatier Collection 320g 7 £11.35 £79.42*

Lindt - Hot Chocolate
4041 Hot Chocolate 300g 6 £4.39 £26.35

Lindt - Creation Bars
4042 Hello Salted Caramel 100g 12 £1.46 £17.49*
4043 Hello Cookies & Cream 100g 12 £1.46 £17.49*

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Lindt

Lindt - Nut Collection
4044 Les Grandes Dark Hazelnut 150g 13 £2.52 £32.82*
4045 Les Grandes Milk Hazelnut 150g 13 £2.52 £32.82*

Lindt - Classics
4046 Milk 125g 19 £1.79 £34.07*

Lindt - Vegan Classic
4049 Vegan Milk 100g 20 £3.60 £46.85*

4046 4049

4041

4040

4038

4042

4044 4045

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

12

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Confectionery

4043 



www.glencarsefoods.com

4051 4052

40564055

4057

G
4058 4059

4064
4060

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Lindt

Lindt - Lindor Bars
4061 Salted Caramel Bar 100g 18 £1.79 £32.28*
4051 Milk Bar 100g 18 £1.79 £32.28*
4052 White Bar 100g 18 £1.79 £32.28*

Lindt - Nocciolatte Bars
4053 Milk Hazlenut Bar 35g 18 £0.73 £13.18*
4054 Dark Hazlenut Bar 35g 18 £0.73 £13.18*

Lindt - Gold Bars
4055 Swiss Milk Bar 300g 11 £4.39 £48.31*
4056 Milk Raisin Hazelnut Bar 300g 10 £4.39 £43.92*
4057 Milk Hazelnut Bar 300g 10 £4.39 £43.92*

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Lindt

Lindt - Small Bars
4058 Treat Milk Chocolate Bar 38g 24 £0.73 £17.57*
4059 Treat Bar - Mint 38g 24 £0.73 £17.57*
4060 Treat Bar - Orange 38g 24 £0.73 £17.57*
4064 Lindt Salted Caramel Bar 38g 24 £0.73 £17.57*

40534054

4061

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

13

Confectionery



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Jelly Bean Factory

2860 Gourmet Mix Cup 200g 12 £2.75 £33.02*
2862 Gourmet Mix Tube 90g 24 £1.45 £34.80*
2874 Gourmet Mix Pouch Pack 113g 12 £1.89 £19.45*
2861 Gourmet Mix Sachet Display 50g 24 £0.89 £17.05*

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Confectionery

3191 Ice Cream Pops 58g 24 £0.80 £19.20*
3193 Fruit Shoot Squeezee 15pk 540ml 15 £1.28 £19.17*
3194 Tango 2 in 1 Pops 8pk 600ml 20 £1.28 £25.67*

2860

2861

2862

2874

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

14

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

3191

3193

3194

Confectionery



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Whitakers

2630 Black Cherry Cremes 150g 14 £1.54 £21.51*
2631 Coffee Cremes 150g 14 £1.54 £21.51*
2632 Mint Cremes 150g 14 £1.54 £21.51*
2633 Strawberry Cremes 150g 14 £1.54 £21.51*
2634 Orange Cremes 150g 14 £1.54 £21.51*

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Whitakers

2635 Violet Cremes 150g 14 £1.54 £21.51*
2636 Rose Cremes 150g 14 £1.54 £21.51*
2638 Foiled Rose & Violet Cremes 200g 8 £3.40 £27.18*
2639 Foiled Orange & Lemon Cremes 200g 8 £3.40 £27.18*

2630 2632

2634

2639 2638

2631 2633

2635 2636

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

15

Confectionery



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Stewart’s Signature Cake Slices

8180 Cranberry & Caramel Slice 200g 12 £3.29 £39.48
8181 White Chocolate Honeycomb Slice 200g 12 £3.00 £36.00
8182 Stewart’s Signature Salted Caramel & Pecan Slice 200g 12 £3.00 £36.00

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Stewarts Signature Shortbread

8150 Traditional Shortbread 160g 8 £2.45 £19.60
8151 Zesty Lemon Shortbread 160g 8 £2.45 £19.60
8152 Chocolate Chunk Shortbread 160g 8 £2.45 £19.60
8154 Chocolate Orange Shortbread 160g 8 £2.45 £19.60
8156 Raspberry & White Chocolate Shortbread 160g 8 £2.45 £19.60
8157 Salted Caramel Shortbread 160g 8 £2.45 £19.60
8050 Signature FDU - 1

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

16

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

8180 8181 8182

8150 8151 8152

8154 8156 8157

8050

Confectionery

Request a copy of  the Stewarts 
Catalogue from our team!



17

www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Stewart’s Cardboard & Cello Packs

8610 Cellophane Pack - Rounds 150g 24 £1.12 £26.88
8125 Scottish Collection - Rounds 400g 12 £5.19 £62.28
8600 Cello Shortbread Twin Pack Rounds 30g 18 £0.37 £6.66
8029 Shortbread Rectangle Pack FSDU - - - -

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Stewarts Cardboard & Cello Packs

8118 Highland Stag Rounds 150g 12 £2.45 £29.40
8117 Traditional Rounds 150g 12 £2.45 £29.40
8105 Traditional Fingers 150g 12 £2.45 £29.40
8106 Highland Cow Fingers 150g 12 £2.45 £29.40

8029

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

8118 8117

8105 8106

8600
8610

8125

Confectionery



Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Stewarts Shortbread Tubes

7420 London Tube 150g 6 £4.55 £27.30
7423 London Red Bus Tube 150g 6 £4.55 £27.30
7430 Tartan Tube 150g 6 £4.55 £27.30
7432 Stag Tube 150g 6 £2.99 £17.94

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Stewarts Shortbread Tubes

7415 Barn Owl Tube 150g 6 £4.55 £27.30
7416 Spring Ducklings Tube 150g 6 £4.55 £27.30
7417 Fawn Tube 150g 6 £4.55 £27.30
7418 Fox Cubs Tube 150g 6 £4.55 £27.30

74207430

7415 7416

7432

74187417

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

18

7433

Confectionery

7423



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price Case Price

Stewarts Embossed Tins

Luxury Mint Tins
9000 Spitfire Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
9002 Glenfinnan Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
9050 Puppy Love Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
9100 Westie Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
9250 Tower Bridge Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
9251 Royal Guards Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
9252 Red Bus Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
9253 Buckingham Palace Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Stewarts Embossed Tins

Luxury Mint Tins
9101 Adorable Kitten Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
9102 Great Horned Owl Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
9103 Pug Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
9200 The Lone Piper Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
9201 Flower Of Scotland Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
9203 Highland Cow Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
9204 Entrance to Edinburgh Castle Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
9205 Westie (Scarf) Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
9702 Union Jack Flag Tin 40g 12 £1.62 £19.44*
7953 Wire Mint Stand - 1
8015 London Mint Tin Stand - 1

9000 9100

92009101

9002

9102

9203

7953
9250

9251

9252

9702

8015

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

19

www.glencarsefoods.com

9204

Confectionery

9205

9253

9201

9050

9103



Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price Case Price

Stewarts Embossed Tins

Luxury Shortbread Tins 125g
7200 Westie 125g 6 £4.55 £27.30
7302 Highland Stag 125g 6 £4.55 £27.30
7304 Loch Ness Piper 125g 6 £4.55 £27.30
7305 Highland Cow 125g 6 £4.55 £27.30
7230 Vintage Bus & Big Ben 125g 6 £4.55 £27.30

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Stewarts Embossed Tins

Luxury Shortbread Tins 150g   
7500 Classic Spitfire Tin 150g 6 £5.20 £31.20
7560 Welsh Edition Tin 150g 6 £5.20 £31.20
7516 At The Barn Door Tin 150g 6 £5.20 £31.20
7570 Glenfinnan Tin 150g 6 £5.20 £31.20
7572 Highland Cow Tin 150g 6 £5.20 £31.20
7573 Edinburgh Castle Tin 150g 6 £5.20 £31.20
7574 Glencoe Edition Tin 150g 6 £5.20 £31.20
7585 London Collection Tin 150g 6 £5.20 £31.20

7573

www.glencarsefoods.com

20

7304

7200

7305

7230

7500

7574 7585

7516

7302

7572

7208

7570

Sweet Biscuits

7560



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Stewarts Embossed Tins

Country Collection Shortbread Tin 150g
7493 Highland Cow Tin NEW 150g 6 £5.20 £31.20*

Classic Shortbread Tins 400g
7050 London Collection Tin 400g 6 £8.44 £50.64
7001 The Jacobite Train Tin 400g 6 £8.44 £50.64
7003 WW11 Spitfire Tin 400g 6 £8.44 £50.64
7101 Scottish Collection Tin 400g 6 £8.44 £50.64
7102 Loch Ness Piper Tin 400g 6 £8.44 £50.64
7115 British World War II Trio Tin 400g 6 £8.44 £50.64

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Stewarts Embossed Tins

Luxury Fudge Tins 100g
7634 Timeless Spitfire Tin 100g 6 £2.71 £16.26*
7645 London Eye Tin 100g 6 £2.71 £16.26*
7647 Tower Bridge Tin 100g 6 £2.71 £16.26*
7660 Pug Tin 100g 6 £2.71 £16.26*
7661 Labrador Tin 100g 6 £2.71 £16.26*
7680 Glenfinnan Viaduct Tin 100g 6 £2.71 £16.26*
7682 Westie Tin 100g 6 £2.71 £16.26*
7683 Edinburgh Castle Tin 100g 6 £2.71 £16.26*
8027 Stewarts AYR Slim FSDU Cardboard Stand - 1

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

21

7661 76807645

8027

76837647

7102

www.glencarsefoods.com

7001

7101

7003

7115
7050

7493

Sweet Biscuits

7634

7660

7682



Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Irvings Bakery

1600 Custard Creams 230g 12 £1.53 £18.39
1602 Gipsy Creams 230g 12 £1.53 £18.39
1603 Gingers Snaps 200g 12 £1.45 £17.42
1604 Sultana Drops (packet) 200g 12 £1.45 £17.42
1606 Melting Moments 200g 12 £1.45 £17.42
1607 Raspberry & White Choclate Oaties 200g 12 £1.45 £17.42
1608 Golden Crunch 200g 12 £1.45 £17.42
1609 Coffee Buns 200g 12 £1.45 £17.42

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Mulino Bianco

1589 Chicche al Cacao 200g 10 £2.49 £24.90
1590 Baiocchi 260g 10 £2.82 £28.21

Bristot

1595 Arcobaleno pastry apricot, apple, cherry & lemon NEW 200g 6 £3.42 £20.50
1596 Bauletti Limone pastry with lemon cream NEW 200g 6 £3.42 £20.50
1597 Delizie Ciliegia pastry filled with cherry NEW 200g 6 £3.42 £20.50

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

22

1603 1604
1600

1602

1590
1589

1606

160916081607

Sweet Biscuits

1595 1596 1597



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Diforti

1570 Aragostine Hazlenut Chocolate 150g 6 £2.39 £14.33
1571 Aragostine Pistachio 150g 6 £2.39 £14.33
1572 Aragostine Lemon 150g 6 £2.39 £14.33
1573 Aragostine White Chocolate 150g 6 £2.39 £14.33
1574 Sicilian Cannoli Hazlenut Chocolate 150g 6 £2.39 £14.33
1575 Sicilian Cannoli Pistachio 150g 6 £2.39 £14.33

1570

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Diforti

1576 Sicilian Cannoli Lemon 150g 6 £2.39 £14.33
1577 Cannoncini Sfoglia Hazlenut Chocolate 150g 6 £2.39 £14.33
1578 Cannoncini Sfoglia Pistachio 150g 6 £2.39 £14.33
Gluten Free Pastries
1579 Gluten Free Cannoli Hazelnut Chocolate 200g 5 £4.55 £22.73
1580 Gluten Free Cannoli Salted Caramel 200g 5 £4.55 £22.73

1571 1572

157515741573

157815771576

15801579

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

23

www.glencarsefoods.com

Sweet Biscuits



Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Annas Thins

1401 Ginger 150g 12 £1.19 £14.26
1402 Almond 150g 12 £1.19 £14.26
1403 Cappuccino 150g 12 £1.19 £14.26
1405 Orange 150g 12 £1.19 £14.26

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Lotus

1406 Lotus Biscoff & Go (6 pack) 45g 48 £1.27 £61.10
1408 Biscoff Biscuits 250g 10 £1.44 £14.42
1409 Biscoff Chocolate 154g 12 £1.62 £19.46
1397 Biscoff Cream 150g 9 £1.75 £15.78
1398 Vanilla 150g 9 £1.75 £15.78
1399 Milk Chocolate 150g 9 £1.75 £15.78

Spreads
1400 Caramelised Biscuit Spread - Smooth 400g 6 £3.04 £18.26
1407 Caramelised Biscuit Spread - Crunchy 380g 6 £3.04 £18.26

Lindt

4066 Hazelnut Spread 200g 6 £3.65 £21.92
4067 Dark Spread 200g 6 £3.65 £21.92

140514031401 1402

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

1408 1409

1400 1407 4066 4067

www.glencarsefoods.com

24

1397 1399

1398

1406

Sweet Biscuits



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Lovemore

1427 Assorted Jam Tarts 190g 6 £2.51 15.08
1425 Apple Pies 260g 4 £2.94 £11.75
1426 Cherry Bakewell Tarts 190g 4 £2.78 £11.11
1416 Custard Creams 125g 8 £2.53 £20.21
1417 Jammy Wheels 120g 8 £2.53 £20.21
1420 O'Chocos 125g 8 £2.53 £20.21
1415 Crispbreads 125g 7 £1.51 £10.59

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Lovemore

1410 Shortbread Biscuit 200g 6 £2.63 £15.79
1421 Digestives 150g 6 £2.43 £14.59
1422 Double Choc Cookies 150g 6 £2.63 £15.79
1423 Stem Ginger Cookies 150g 6 £2.63 £15.79
1424 Oat Crunch Cookies 150g 6 £2.63 £15.79
1418 Lemon Cake Slices 180g 6 £3.21 £19.29
1419 Choc Brownies 180g 6 £3.21 £19.29
1411 Fruit Cake Slices 200g 6 £3.49 £20.95

1420

1422 142414231421

14171416

1410

1418 1419 1411

1415

1427

1425
1426

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

25

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Lotus

1406 Lotus Biscoff & Go (6 pack) 45g 48 £1.27 £61.10
1408 Biscoff Biscuits 250g 10 £1.44 £14.42
1409 Biscoff Chocolate 154g 12 £1.62 £19.46
1397 Biscoff Cream 150g 9 £1.75 £15.78
1398 Vanilla 150g 9 £1.75 £15.78
1399 Milk Chocolate 150g 9 £1.75 £15.78

Spreads
1400 Caramelised Biscuit Spread - Smooth 400g 6 £3.04 £18.26
1407 Caramelised Biscuit Spread - Crunchy 380g 6 £3.04 £18.26

Lindt

4066 Hazelnut Spread 200g 6 £3.65 £21.92
4067 Dark Spread 200g 6 £3.65 £21.92

www.glencarsefoods.com

Sweet Biscuits



Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Farmhouse Traditional Handbaked Biscuits

1701 Honey & Oat 200g 12 £1.48 £17.76
1702 Melting Moments 200g 12 £1.40 £16.85
1703 Mild Ginger 200g 12 £1.40 £16.85
1704 Cottage Crunch 200g 12 £1.47 £17.68
1707 Currant Shrewsbury 200g 12 £1.40 £16.85
1708 Treacle Crunch 200g 12 £1.44 £17.31
1709 Oat Flips 200g 12 £1.40 £16.85

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Farmhouse Traditional Handbaked Biscuits

1710 Lemon Biscuits 200g 12 £1.44 £17.24
1714 Fruit Crumbles 200g 12 £1.55 £18.65
1772 Butterscotch Toffee 200g 12 £1.53 £18.34
1711 Choc Chunk & Orange 200g 12 £1.61 £19.35*
1725 Milk Choc Oat Flips 150g 12 £1.38 £17.03*
1715 Dark Choc Oat Flips 150g 12 £1.38 £17.03*

1701

1704

1702

1710

1708

1703

1707

1772

1714 1711

www.glencarsefoods.com

26

1725

1715

1709

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Sweet Biscuits



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Farmhouse Traditional Handbaked Biscuits

Traditional Biscuits
1776 Shortbread 200g 12 £1.42 £17.03
1723 Dark Choc Ginger 150g 12 £1.42 £17.03*
1724 Dark Choc Shortbread 150g 12 £1.42 £17.03*
1713 Dark Choc Coconut 150g 12 £1.42 £17.03*

1776 1723

1721 1722

1728 1727

1724

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

1713

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

27

www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Farmhouse Traditional Sugar Free Biscuits

Traditional Biscuits
1721 Sugar Free Viennese Shorties NEW 150g 12 £2.44 £29.23
1722 Sugar Free Ginger Rounds NEW 150g 12 £1.79 £21.45
1728 Sugar Free Choc Chip NEW 150g 12 £1.88 £22.55
1727 Sugar Free Oat Cruch NEW 150g 12 £1.72 £20.60

Sweet Biscuits



Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Border Handbaked Biscuits

Classic Range
1501 Light & Buttery Viennese Whirls 145g 12 £1.53 £18.32
1503 Golden Oat Crumbles 135g 12 £1.29 £15.50
1506 Old Fashioned Ginger Crunch 135g 12 £1.29 £15.50
1507 Buttery Sultana Melts 135g 12 £1.50 £18.03
1510 Sweet Memories Butterscotch Crunch 135g 12 £1.50 £18.03
1647 Lemon Drizzle Melts 150g 12 £1.61 £19.31
1648 Strawberry Drizzle Melts 150g 12 £1.61 £19.31

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Border Handbaked Biscuits

Chocolate Half Coated Biscuits
1518 Light & Chocolatey Viennese Whirls 150g 12 £1.53 £18.32*
1519 Chocolate Oat Crumbles 150g 12 £1.53 £18.32*

Chocolate Fully Coated Biscuits
1523 Dark Choc Ginger 150g 14 £1.68 £23.53*
1524 Milk Choc Ginger 150g 14 £1.68 £23.53*
1525 Dark Choc & Orange 150g 14 £1.68 £23.53*
1526 Dark Choc Ginger Bars 5 Pack 120g 14 £1.46 £20.43*

1501

1648 1518

1507

1523

1503

1519

1510

1524

1526

1525

1506

1647

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

28

Sweet Biscuits



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Border Handbaked Biscuits - Catering Packs

1527 Catering Mini-Packs (Bisc.) 2pk 100 £0.27 £27.21
Viennese Whirls
Oat Crumbles
Butterscotch Crunch
Divinely Chocolatey Cookies
Shortbread Rings

1541 Twin Pack Assorted 2pk 48 £0.26 £12.53

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price Case Price

Border Handbaked Biscuits

Snack Packs
1515 Border Classic Snack Packs (10 x Twin Packs) 260g 3 £3.52 £10.57

Gift Selection
1529 Border Sharing Pack 400g 4 £3.24 £12.96*
1530 Luxury Chocolate Sharing Pack 365g 3 £2.95 £15.69*

Daelmans Waffles

1837 Large Caramel Stroopwafels 290g 15 £3.93 £58.88
1838 Mini Caramel Stroopwafels 200g 10 £3.52 £35.21
1840 Duo Jumbo Caramel Stroopwafels 78g 18 £1.06 £19.02

1529

1515

1837 1838

1840

1527

1541

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

29

1527 1527 1527 1527

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Border Handbaked Biscuits

Chocolate Half Coated Biscuits
1518 Light & Chocolatey Viennese Whirls 150g 12 £1.53 £18.32*
1519 Chocolate Oat Crumbles 150g 12 £1.53 £18.32*

Chocolate Fully Coated Biscuits
1523 Dark Choc Ginger 150g 14 £1.68 £23.53*
1524 Milk Choc Ginger 150g 14 £1.68 £23.53*
1525 Dark Choc & Orange 150g 14 £1.68 £23.53*
1526 Dark Choc Ginger Bars 5 Pack 120g 14 £1.46 £20.43*

www.glencarsefoods.com

1530

Sweet Biscuits



Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

30

1830 1831

1832 1833

1834

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Bolero Wafer Sticks

1830 Vanilla 10 110g £1.57 £15.73
1831 Cocoa 10 110g £1.57 £15.73
1832 Lemon 10 110g £1.57 £15.73
1833 Almond 10 110g £1.57 £15.73
1834 Cappucino 10 110g £1.57 £15.73

Sweet Biscuits



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Tunnock’s

1430 Milk Teacakes 6pk 6x24g 32 £1.25 £40.04
1431 Dark Teacakes 6pk 6x24g 12 £1.28 £15.34
1433 Dark Caramel Wafers 8pk 8x30g 20 £1.62 £32.34*
1434 Milk Caramel Wafers 4pk 4x30g 20 £0.88 £17.54*
1435 Mini Caramel Wafer Tubs 350g 12 £2.72 £32.60*
1432 Snowballs 4pk 4x30g 12 £0.81 £9.74
1436 Milk Caramel Wafers Ind 30g 48 £0.24 £11.38*
1437 Caramel Logs 4pk 4x32g 18 £0.88 £15.79*
1429 Mini Caramel Log Bag 150g 12 £1.40 £16.81*
1428 Wafer Cream 24g 40 £0.77 £33.85*

1430 1431

1433 1434

1435

1432

1436

1437

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

31

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Argos Bakery

1555 Orkney Butter Biscuits 200g 12 £1.53 £18.39
1556 Scotch Perkins 175g 12 £1.53 £18.39

Dean’s Cheese Bites

1929 Extra Mature Cheddar Bites 90g 10 £2.03 £20.30

1930 Extra Mature Cheddar & Caramelised Onion Bites 90g 10 £2.03 £20.30

1931 Extra Mature & Cracked Black 
Pepper Cheddar Bites 90g 10 £2.03 £20.30

1929 19311930

1555

1556

1429

www.glencarsefoods.com

1428

Sweet Biscuits



Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Steven Brown

1924 Auld Scottie McCoo Stem Ginger Cookies 180g 12 £4.24 £50.87
1925 Wee Ben McCoo Chocolate Chip Cookies 180g 12 £4.24 £50.87
1926 Heather McCoo AB Choc Chip Cookies 180g 12 £4.24 £50.87

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

32

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Steven Brown

1936 Ally McCoo 400g 6 £11.57 £69.44
1937 Angus McCoo All Butter Shortbread Rounds 150g 6 £6.94 £41.65
1938 Baby McCoo All Butter Shortbread Rounds 150g 6 £6.94 £41.65
1939 Big Malky McCoo All Butter Shortbread Rounds 150g 6 £6.94 £41.65
1940 Sunshine McZoo All Butter Shortbread Rounds 150g 6 £6.94 £41.65

1941 Barbara, Doris & Jack McCheety All Butter 
Shortbread Rounds 150g 6 £6.94 £41.65

1926 1925

192419411940

193919381937

1937 1937 1937

1936

Sweet Biscuits



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Fentimans Traditional Drinks

0516 Victorian Lemonade 275ml 12 £1.39 £16.72*
0517 Curiosity Cola 275ml 12 £1.39 £16.72*
0518 Seville Orange Jigger 275ml 12 £1.39 £16.72*
0519 Ginger Beer 275ml 12 £1.39 £16.72*
0520 Lemon Shandy 275ml 12 £1.39 £16.72*

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Fentimans Traditional Drinks

0521 Dandelion & Burdock 275ml 12 £1.39 £16.72*
0522 Pink Lemonade 275ml 12 £1.45 £17.34*
0523 Cherry Cola 275ml 12 £1.39 £16.72*
0524 Apple & Blackberry 275ml 12 £1.39 £16.72*
0525 Sparkling Raspberry 275ml 12 £1.39 £16.72*

Highland Wineries

6000 Highland Moniack Mead 75cl 1 £12.53 £12.53*

0516 0517 0518

0519 0520 0521

0522
0523 0524 0525

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

33

6000

www.glencarsefoods.com

Drinks



Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Arizona

0659 Lemon Iced Tea 500ml 6 £1.28 £7.66
0696 Fruit Punch 500ml 6 £1.26 £7.54*
0697 Mucho Mango 500ml 6 £1.26 £7.54*
0698 Strawberry Lemonade 500ml 6 £1.26 £7.54*
0699 Fruit Watermelon 500ml 6 £1.26 £7.54*

0657

06960658

0697

0659

0698

0656

0699

0646

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Arizona

0646 Peach Iced Tea 500ml 6 £1.28 £7.66
0656 White Tea with Blueberry 500ml 6 £1.28 £7.66
0657 Green Tea with Ginseng & Honey 500ml 6 £1.28 £7.66
0658 Green Tea with Pomegranate 500ml 6 £1.28 £7.66

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

34

Drinks



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Bundaberg

2949 Ginger Beer 375ml 12 £1.69 £20.29*
2950 Root Beer 375ml 12 £1.69 £20.29*

2954 Ginger Beer 4-pk 4-pk 6 £5.04 £30.24*

2949 2950

2954

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

35

www.glencarsefoods.com

Drinks



36

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Sanpellegrino

0660 Aranciata (Orange) 330ml 24 £0.77 £18.40*
0661 Limonata (Lemon) 330ml 24 £0.77 £18.40*
0662 Pompelmo (Grapefruit) 330ml 12 £0.80 £9.59*
0663 Aranciata Rossa (Blood Orange) 330ml 24 £0.77 £18.40*
0665 Melograno e Arancia (Pomegranate & Orange) 330ml 12 £0.80 £9.59*
0666 Limone e Menta (Lemon & Mint) 330ml 12 £0.80 £9.59*

0660

0665

0661

0666

0662

0663

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Drinks



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Dr Oetker

1355 Soft Fondant Icing Ready to roll - White 454g 6 £2.38 £14.26
1356 Coloured Fondant Icing ready to roll 500g 6 £4.04 £24.24
1357 Marzipan Ready to roll 454g 6 £4.11 £24.64
1358 Milk Chocolate Bar 150g 20 £2.25 £44.97
1359 White Chocolate Bar 150g 20 £2.25 £44.97
1360 Dark Choclate Bar 150g 20 £2.25 £44.97
1361 Chocolate Chips - Milk 100g 9 £1.63 £14.64
1362 Chocolate Chips - Dark 100g 9 £1.63 £14.64

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Dr Oetker

1363 Chocolate Chips - White 100g 9 £1.63 £14.64
1364 Jumbo Chocolate Chips - Milk 100g 9 £1.90 £17.07
1365 Sugar Strands 55g 7 £1.66 £11.64
1366 Chocolatey Strands 55g 7 £1.66 £11.64
1367 Hundreds & Thousands 65g 7 £1.32 £9.27
1368 Party Candles - Mixed Case 15 £1.09 £16.36*
1369 Baking Cases White 12 £1.14 £13.64*
1370 Rainbow Cupcake Cases 6 £1.93 £11.57*

1355

1358

1365

1369 1370

1366 1367
1368

1359 1360
1361 1362 1363 1364

1356 1357

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

37

Ingredients & Wholefoods



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Dr Oetker

1371 Baking Powder Gluten Free - Tub 200g 4 £1.67 £6.67
1373 Bicarbonate of Soda - Tub 170g 4 £1.63 £6.50
1374 Bicarbonate of Soda - Sachet (6x7g) 7g 14 £1.26 £17.66
1375 Cream of Tartar (6x5g) 5g 18 £1.49 £26.80
1376 Gound Arrowroot (6x8G) 8g 9 £1.49 £13.44
1377 Glycerine 38ml 6 £1.50 £8.99
1378 Extra Strong Food Colour Gel - Red 15g 6 £1.66 £9.99
1379 Extra Strong Food Colour Gel - Yellow 15g 6 £1.66 £9.99

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Dr Oetker

1380 Extra Strong Food Colour Gel - Blue 15g 6 £1.66 £9.99
1381 Extra Strong Food Colour Gel - Green 15g 6 £1.66 £9.99
1382 Extra Strong Food Colour Gel - Violet 15g 6 £1.66 £9.99
1383 Extra Strong Food Colour Gel - Black 15g 6 £1.66 £9.99
1384 Extra Strong Food Colour Gel - Pink 15g 6 £1.66 £9.99
1385 Natural Madagascan Vanilla Extract 35ml 6 £1.62 £9.73
1386 Natural Sicillain Lemon Extract 35ml 6 £1.66 £9.99
1387 Natural Moroccan Almond Extract 35ml 6 £1.66 £9.99
1388 Natural Peppermint Extract 35ml 6 £1.66 £9.99

1371 1373

1375

1378

1385 1386 1387 1388

1379 1380 1381 1382 1383 1384

1376 1377

1374

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

38

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ingredients & Wholefoods



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Not Just BBQ

Rubs
3300 Mediterranean Rub 140g 6 £3.77 £22.62
3301 Peri Peri Rub 160g 6 £4.23 £25.37
3302 Lousiana Cajun Rub 140g 6 £4.23 £25.37
3303 Texan Steakhouse Rub 160g 6 £4.46 £26.75
3304 Caribbean Jerk Rub 140g 6 £4.46 £26.75
3305 Chimichurri Rub 130g 6 £4.46 £26.75
3306 Smokehouse BBQ Rub 160g 6 £4.46 £26.75
3361 Pulled Pork Rub 210g 6 £4.76 £28.57
3375 Hamburger & Sausage Seasoning 180g 6 £4.76 £28.57
3376 Beer Can Chicken Rub 200g 6 £4.76 £28.57
3374 Sticky Ribs Seasoning 180g 6 £4.76 £28.57

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Not Just BBQ

Snacking
3380 Salted Tortilla Chips 450g 12 £3.20 £38.43

Grinders
3331 Black Pepper Grinder 90g 6 £4.20 £25.18
3332 Sea Salt Grinder 185g 6 £3.69 £22.14
3333 Himalaya Salt Grinder 220g 6 £3.69 £22.14

Beer Bread
3351 Beer Bread Mix Tomato, Basil & Garlic 500g 6 £5.37 £32.22

3300

3361 3375

3301

33043302

3305

3303

3306

3380

3331 3332 3333

3376

3351

3374

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

39

Ingredients & Wholefoods



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Not Just BBQ

Shakers
3307 Salt & Pepper Shaker 390g 6 £4.13 £24.78
3308 Spicy Chip Shaker 360g 6 £4.13 £24.78
3309 Smoky BBQ Braai Shaker 265g 6 £4.13 £24.78
3310 Sweet 'n Sticky Chicken Shaker 275g 6 £4.13 £24.78
3311 Garlic & Herb Shaker 270g 6 £4.13 £24.78
3312 Steak & Chops Shaker 270g 6 £4.13 £24.78
3316 Lemon Pepper Shaker NEW 270g 6 £4.13 £24.78

Gift Packs
3385 NJBBQ Rubs Multipack Smokehouse 3 pack 6 £12.33 £73.95
3353 NJBBQ Rubs Gift Set 6 pack 6 £13.23 £79.40
3386 NJBBQ Chilli Gift Set 5x50ml 6 £11.36 £68.15

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Not Just BBQ

Marshmallows
3341 BBQ Marshmallow Tube Mix 250g 12 £4.18 £50.10
3384 Marshmallow XXL Bag 500g 8 £3.73 £29.85
3387 BBQ Marshmallow Bag 250g 10 £1.95 £19.48

Hamlet

3388 BBQ Chocolate Dipping Tray 200g 6 £3.49 £20.95

3307 33103308 33113309 3312

3341

3384

3388

3385
3353

3387

3386

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

40

3316

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ingredients & Wholefoods



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Not Just BBQ

Marinade
3320 Original BBQ Marinade 250ml 6 £3.74 £22.43
3321 Sweet & Spicy BBQ Marinade 250ml 6 £3.74 £22.43
3322 Mustard & Smoke BBQ Marinade 250ml 6 £3.74 £22.43
3324 Chilli & Spice BBQ Marinade 250ml 6 £3.74 £22.43
For the fire
3398 Smoking Wood Apple Chunks 1kg 6 £5.39 £32.33*
3399 Smoking Wood Beech Chunks 1kg 6 £5.39 £32.33*
3402 Smoking Wood Cherry Chunks 1kg 6 £5.31 £31.88*
3400 Fire starters 24st 6 £3.71 £22.25
3401 Butcherpaper 45cmx300cm 10 £14.29 £142.92

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price Case Price

Not Just BBQ

Sauce
3371 Smoky & Sweet Hot Sauce 130g 6 £3.96 £23.74
3368 Honey Mustard Sauce 250ml 6 £3.96 £23.74
3394 Whiskey Pepper Sauce 250ml 6 £3.96 £23.74
3395 Habanero Hot Sauce 250ml 6 £5.48 £32.88
3396 Red Hot Chilli Sauce 250ml 6 £5.48 £32.88

3320 3322 3324

3371

3321

3401

3400 33983399

33963395339433683327

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

41

3402

Ingredients & Wholefoods



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Whisky Sauce Co.

0849 Scotch Whisky Sauce 100ml 6 £2.81 £16.88
0870 Highlander’s Hot Sauce 100ml 6 £2.81 £16.88
0871 Whisky Balsamic Dressing 100ml 6 £2.81 £16.88
0872 Scotch Whisky Syrup 100ml 6 £2.81 £16.88
0873 Scotch BBQ Sauce 100ml 6 £2.81 £16.88
0874 Malt Whisky Caramel Sauce 250g 9 £3.41 £30.66
0875 Malt Whisky Marmalade 250g 9 £3.13 £28.13

Scotts Crispy Onions

3230 Original Crispy Onions 90g 12 £1.72 £20.65
3231 Steak Crispy Onions 90g 12 £1.72 £20.65
3232 Chinese Salt & Chilli Crispy Onions 90g 12 £1.72 £20.65

0872
0871 0873

0874 0875

0849 0870

0904 0905
0906

0907 0908 0909

3082

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Mutti

0904 Pizza Sauce 400g 12 £1.87 £22.46
0905 Double Concentrate Tomato Puree 130g 24 £1.31 £31.34
0906 Passata 400g 12 £1.72 £20.67
0907 Tomato Pasta Sauce - Olive 400g 6 £2.90 £17.39
0908 Tomato Pasta Sauce - Basil 400g 6 £2.90 £17.39
0909 Tomato Pasta Sauce - Chilli 400g 6 £2.90 £17.39
3085 Tomato Pasta Sauce - Parmigiano Reggiano 400g 6 £2.90 £17.39
3082 Chopped Tomatoes 400g 12 £1.27 £15.22
0911 Green Pesto NEW 180g 12 £2.93 £35.15
0912 Red Pesto NEW 180g 12 £2.93 £35.15

3085

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

42

3230

3231

3232

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ingredients & Wholefoods

0911

0912



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Artisan Grains

1299 Cashew & Cranberry Nut Roast 200g 6 £2.35 £14.07
1300 Country Veg & Cashew Nut Roast 200g 6 £2.30 £13.78
1301 Mediterranean Sundried Tomato Nut Roast 200g 6 £2.30 £13.78

Maldon Crystal Sea Salt

0735 Sea Salt 250g 12 £3.68 £44.18

1299
1300

1301

0735

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

43

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Diforti

1593 Fettuccini 250g 12 £2.18 £26.21
1586 Pappardelle 250g 12 £2.18 £26.21

1593 1586

Ingredients & Wholefoods



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Al Fez

1310 Harissa Paste 180g 6 £2.63 £15.78
1313 Tahini 160g 6 £1.93 £11.60
1314 Falafel Mix 150g 12 £1.26 £15.16
1315 Moroccan Spiced Couscous 150g 12 £1.42 £17.06
1312 Apricot & Coriander Tagine Sauce 350g 6 £2.43 £14.56
1317 Moroccan Meatball Sauce 350g 6 £2.43 £14.56

1310

1312

1298

1314

1315

1316 0920

0921

1317

1294 1296

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

44

1313

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ingredients & Wholefoods



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Wright’s

1040 Chocolate Fudge Cake Mix 500g 5 £2.04 £10.21
1041 Orange Cake Mix 500g 5 £1.71 £8.56
1042 Madeira Cake Mix 500g 5 £1.71 £8.56
1043 Carrot Cake Mix 500g 5 £1.71 £8.56
1044 Ginger Cake Mix 500g 5 £1.71 £8.56
1045 Toffee Cake Mix 500g 5 £2.04 £10.21

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Wrights

1046 Garlic & Rosemary Focaccia Bread Mix 500g 5 £1.58 £7.88
1047 Ciabatta Bread Mix 500g 5 £1.58 £7.88
1048 Cheddar & Sundried Tomato Bread Mix 500g 5 £1.58 £7.88
1051 Mixed Grain Bread Mix 500g 5 £1.31 £6.56
1052 Premium White Bread Mix 500g 5 £1.31 £6.56
1053 Malty Bread Mix 500g 5 £1.31 £6.56

1040 1041 1042

1043 1044 1045

1051

1046

1052

1047

1053

1048

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

45
Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Ingredients & Wholefoods



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Wessex Mill

1060 Strong White Bread Flour 1.5kg 5 £1.85 £9.26
1062 Wessex Cobber Bread Flour 1.5kg 5 £2.74 £13.70
1064 French Bread Flour 1.5kg 5 £2.52 £12.62
1065 Mixed Grain Bread Flour 1.5kg 5 £2.52 £12.62
1067 Plain Flour 1.5kg 5 £1.71 £8.53
1068 Pasta & Pizza Flour 1.5kg 5 £3.17 £15.85
1069 Self Raising Flour 1.5kg 5 £1.71 £8.53
1070 Wholemeal Bread Flour 1.5kg 5 £1.85 £9.26
1071 Six Seed Bread Flour 1.5kg 5 £2.64 £13.18
1072 Quick Yeast 125g 16 £1.51 £24.09
1092 White Spelt Bread Flour 1.5kg 5 £2.82 £14.09
1095 Rye Flour - Wholemeal 1.5kg 5 £2.41 £12.05

Allisons Yeast

3016 Allinson's Dried Active Yeast 125g 10 £3.29 £32.92

10951092
1072

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Hamlyns Porridge

0768 Medium Oatmeal 1kg 12 £1.91 £22.95 
0769 Porridge Oats 750g 12 £1.50 £17.99

0768 0769

1060

1068

1062

1069

1064 1065 1067

1070 1071

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

46

3016

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ingredients & Wholefoods



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Cardini’s

1033 Original Caesar Dressing 350ml 6 £2.72 £16.32
1034 Ranch Dressing 350ml 6 £2.72 £16.32

Patak’s

1465 Tikka Masala Paste Pots 2x70g 8 £1.70 £13.59
1466 Korma Paste Pots 2x70g 8 £1.70 £13.59
1467 Madras Paste Pots 2x70g 8 £1.70 £13.59
1471 Mild Lime Pickle 283g 6 £2.47 £14.81
1472 Brinjal (Aubergine) Pickle 312g 6 £2.47 £14.81

Mary Berry’s

1031 Light Salad Dressing 235ml 6 £2.89 £17.35

1465 1466 1467

1471 1472
1033 1034

1031

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

47

Ingredients & Wholefoods



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Blue Dragon

1440 Sweet & Sour Stir Fry Sauce 120g 12 £1.03 £12.40
1441 Chow Mein Stir Fry Sauce 120g 12 £1.03 £12.40
1442 Sweet Chilli & Garlic Stir Fry Sauce 120g 12 £1.03 £12.40
1445 Thai Green Curry 3-Step Meal Kit 253g 4 £3.04 £12.14
1446 Thai Red Curry 3-Step Meal Kit 253g 4 £3.04 £12.14
1447 Original Sweet Chilli Sauce 190ml 12 £1.62 £19.39
1448 Sweet Chilli Sauce - Squeezy 380g 6 £2.87 £17.24
1477 Oyster Sauce 150ml 12 £1.35 £18.63
1478 Teriyaki Marinade 150ml 12 £1.53 £19.54

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Blue Dragon

1449 Mild Sweet Chilli Sauce - Squeezy 380g 6 £2.87 £17.24
1450 Coconut Milk 400ml 6 £1.90 £11.43
1451 Coconut Milk - Light 400ml 12 £1.81 £21.76
1452 Dark Soy Sauce 150ml 12 £1.53 £18.41
1453 Light Soy Sauce 150ml 12 £1.53 £18.41
1438 Sesame Oil 150ml 12 £2.76 £33.16
1439 Hot Sweet Chilli Sauce 190ml 6 £1.62 £9.70
1479 Fragrant Pad Thai Stir Fry Sauce 120g 12 £0.78 £12.40
1480 Satay Stir Fry Sachet 120g 10 £1.03 £10.33

1440

1445 1446

1450 1451

1452 1453

1447 1448 1449

1441 1442

1438 143914771478

1479 1480

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

48

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ingredients & Wholefoods



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Blue Dragon

1454 Spring Roll Wrappers 143g 12 £1.11 £13.30
1455 Extra Firm Tofu 349g 12 £1.93 £23.17
1456 Medium Egg Noodles 300g 8 £1.76 £14.07
1457 Fine Egg Noodles 300g 8 £1.76 £14.07
1458 Wholewheat Noodles 300g 8 £1.76 £14.07
1459 Oriental Chicken Noodle Wok 65g 6 £2.14 £12.86
1460 Sweet Chilli Chicken Noodle Wok 76g 6 £2.14 £12.86
1443 Spicy Thai Noodle Wok 67g 6 £2.14 £12.86
1461 Panko Breadcrumbs Mix 120g 6 £1.20 £7.19
1462 Tempura Batter Mix 150g 12 £1.11 £13.37

1456 1457 1458

14621461

14601459

1454 1455

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Blue Dragon

1463 Thai Fish Sauce 150ml 12 £1.55 £18.63
1464 Rice Vinegar 150ml 12 £1.55 £18.63
1473 Hoisin Sauce 250ml 12 £0.99 £11.84
1475 Coconut Cream 250ml 12 £1.78 £21.36
1476 Creamed Coconut Block 250g 12 £1.68 £20.10
1481 Thai Red Curry Paste 285g 6 £1.92 £13.26
1482 Thai Green Curry Paste 285g 6 £1.92 £13.26

1464 1463 1473 1476 1475

1481 1482

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

49

1443

Ingredients & Wholefoods



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Bradfords

1050 Strawberry Piping Tart Jelly 330g 16 £3.43 £54.90

Westcountry Meringues

1964 Cello Nests 4pk 9 £2.83 £25.48
2251 Shells 6pk 20 £1.86 £37.18
2252 Boxed Nests 4pk 6 £3.11 £18.67
2253 Medium Pavlova ind 5 £4.33 £21.63
2254 Large Pavlova ind 5 £5.95 £29.76

2251

2252
2254

1964

2253

0776 0777 0778

07800779

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price Case Price

Stahly Haggis

0776 Royal Haggis 410g 12 £4.86 £58.37
0777 Vegetarian Haggis 410g 12 £4.86 £58.37
0778 Scotch Haggis 410g 12 £4.86 £58.37
0779 Whisky Haggis 410g 12 £4.86 £58.37
0780 Haggis Neeps & Tatties Mix 410g 12 £4.86 £58.37

1050

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

50

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ingredients & Wholefoods



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price Case Price

Stahly Haggis

0776 Royal Haggis 410g 12 £4.86 £58.37
0777 Vegetarian Haggis 410g 12 £4.86 £58.37
0778 Scotch Haggis 410g 12 £4.86 £58.37
0779 Whisky Haggis 410g 12 £4.86 £58.37
0780 Haggis Neeps & Tatties Mix 410g 12 £4.86 £58.37

www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Bart

41002 Allspice 30g 6 £1.93 £11.59
41009 Basil 16g 6 £1.93 £11.59
41019 Black Mustard Seeds 55g 6 £1.93 £11.59
41034 Cayenne Pepper 36g 6 £1.84 £11.05
41037 Celery Salt 80g 6 £1.77 £10.62
41049 Chilli Flakes 27g 6 £2.20 £13.19
41052 Chilli Powder Hot 36g 6 £1.77 £10.62
41055 Chilli Powder Mild 40g 6 £1.77 £10.62
41061 Chinese 5 Spice 35g 6 £1.93 £11.59

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Bart

41082 Coriander Ground 30g 6 £1.93 £11.59
41088 Cumin Ground 35g 6 £1.93 £11.59
41091 Cumin Seed 40g 6 £1.77 £10.62
41100 Fennel Seed 30g 6 £1.77 £10.62
41119 Garlic Granules 52g 6 £2.12 £12.73
41162 Mixed Herbs 10.5g 6 £1.93 £11.59
41175 Nutmeg Ground 46g 6 £3.13 £18.81

4100941002 41019 41034 41049

41052

41100

41055 41061 41082

41119

41088

41162

41091

41175

41037

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

51

Ingredients & Wholefoods



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Bart

41184 Paprika 48g 6 £1.93 £11.59
41187 Parsley 8g 6 £1.93 £11.59
41199 Rosemary 23g 6 £1.93 £11.59
41211 Smoked Hot Paprika 45g 6 £1.93 £11.59
41214 Smoked Sweet Paprika 40g 6 £1.93 £11.59
41217 Star Anise 12g 6 £1.93 £11.59
41226 Tarragon 7.5g 6 £1.93 £11.59
41229 Thyme 18g 6 £1.93 £11.59
41241 Yellow Mustard Seeds 55g 6 £1.93 £11.59

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Bart

41573 Whole Cloves 30g 6 £1.96 £11.78
41672 Mixed Spice (F/O) 35g 6 £1.89 £11.35
41180 Oregano 18g 6 £1.93 £11.59
52013 Bay Leaves 8g 5 £1.95 £9.75
52025 Bouquet Garni  - 5 £1.95 £9.75
52411 Medium Curry Powder 90g 5 £2.04 £10.19
41570 Cinnamon Sticks (F/O) 10g 6 £1.89 £11.35

4118741184 41199 41211 41217

41180

41573 4167241226

52013

41229

52025

41019

52411 41570

41214

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

52

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ingredients & Wholefoods



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Bart

41573 Whole Cloves 30g 6 £1.96 £11.78
41672 Mixed Spice (F/O) 35g 6 £1.89 £11.35
41180 Oregano 18g 6 £1.93 £11.59
52013 Bay Leaves 8g 5 £1.95 £9.75
52025 Bouquet Garni  - 5 £1.95 £9.75
52411 Medium Curry Powder 90g 5 £2.04 £10.19
41570 Cinnamon Sticks (F/O) 10g 6 £1.89 £11.35

www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Bart

41732 Turmeric  (F/O) 36g 6 £1.89 £11.35
43353 Bart Rock Salt Mill 95g 4 £3.35 £13.41
52405 Garam Masala 83g 5 £2.20 £11.00
19904 Hot Chilli in S/F oil 95g 6 £1.75 £10.49
19907 Ginger in S/F oil 95g 6 £1.75 £10.49
19922 Garlic in S/F oil 95g 6 £1.93 £11.59

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Bart

19952 Green Thai Curry 95g 6 £1.75 £10.49
19953 Red Thai Curry 95g 6 £1.75 £10.49
54353 Rock Salt Refill 95g 6 £1.67 £10.00
41426 Chicken Seasoning 38g 6 £1.77 £10.62
41464 Steak Seasoning 46g 6 £1.77 £10.62
41000 3 Tier Display Stand - 1

41732 43353

19904

41426

19907 19952

41464

19922 19953

54353

52405

41000

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

53

Ingredients & Wholefoods



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Bart

19915 Galangal Paste 90g 6 £1.75 £10.49
19600 Chopped Chilli 180g 5 £3.14 £15.70
19601 Chopped Garlic 190g 5 £3.33 £16.67
19602 Chopped Ginger 180g 5 £3.14 £15.70
19700 Fish Sauce 150ml 6 £1.50 £8.99
19913 Tamarind Paste 100g 6 £1.75 £10.49

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Bart

54362 Himalayan Pink Salt (Box) 90g 6 £1.73 £10.35
51491 Porcini Mushrooms 30g 12 £4.33 £51.95
51493 Shiitake Mushrooms 25g 12 £3.00 £35.99
51492 Wild Mushrooms 30g 12 £3.40 £40.79

Gia

3530 Gia Garlic Puree 90g 12 £1.02 £12.18
3531 Gia Sun Dried Tomato Puree 80g 12 £1.17 £14.08

Pearl Milling Company

3478 Pancake Syrup 355ml 12 £4.42 £53.08

3530 3531

19600 19601 19602

19700

54362
51491 51493 51492

19915 19913

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

54

3478

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ingredients & Wholefoods



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Bart

54362 Himalayan Pink Salt (Box) 90g 6 £1.73 £10.35
51491 Porcini Mushrooms 30g 12 £4.33 £51.95
51493 Shiitake Mushrooms 25g 12 £3.00 £35.99
51492 Wild Mushrooms 30g 12 £3.40 £40.79

Gia

3530 Gia Garlic Puree 90g 12 £1.02 £12.18
3531 Gia Sun Dried Tomato Puree 80g 12 £1.17 £14.08

Pearl Milling Company

3478 Pancake Syrup 355ml 12 £4.42 £53.08

www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty Unit Price Case Price

Atkins & Potts

1228 Salsa Dip 200g 6 £2.02 £12.09
1229 Raspberry Coulis 250g 6 £2.42 £14.54
1230 Mango & Lime Coulis 250g 6 £2.42 £14.54
1227 Balsamic Syrup & Glaze 200g 6 £2.78 £16.71

1227

1228

12301229

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

55

3534

3535

Ref Description Weight Qty Unit Price Case Price

Monini

3534 Extra Virgin Olive Oil NEW 500ml 6 £7.69 £46.15

Polenghi

3535 Lemon Juice NEW 500ml 6 £1.58 £9.50

Ingredients & Wholefoods



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Atkins & Potts

1236 Hollandaise Sauce 205g 6 £2.37 £14.22
1237 Bernaise Sauce 190g 6 £2.37 £14.22
1238 Dill Mustard Mayonnaise 200g 6 £2.37 £14.22

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Atkins & Potts

1203 White Wine, Smoked Garlic & Thyme Sauce 350g 6 £2.86 £17.17
1204 Red Wine & Juniper Sauce 350g 6 £2.86 £17.17
1205 Brandy & Three Peppercorn Sauce 350g 6 £2.86 £17.17
1206 Classic Mushroom Sauce  200g 8 £1.81 £14.44
1207 Classic Peppercorn Sauce  200g 8 £1.81 £14.44
1208 Classic Red Wine Sauce  200g 8 £1.81 £14.44
1209 Classic Creamy White Wine Sauce 200g 8 £1.81 £14.44

1203

1207

1204

1208

1205

12091206

1236 1237 1238

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

56

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ingredients & Wholefoods



www.glencarsefoods.com

12191216

1220
12231221 1224

1218

1222

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Atkins & Potts

1210 Stroganoff Sauce 350g 6 £2.68 £16.06
1211 Chasseur Sauce 350g 6 £2.68 £16.06
1212 Kashmiri Korma Sauces 350g 6 £2.68 £16.06
1213 Tomato & Basil Pasta Sauce 350g 6 £2.46 £14.77
1214 Mascarpone & Roast Garlic Pasta Sauce 350g 6 £2.89 £17.35
1216 Beef Gravy with Red Wine & Thyme 350g 6 £2.46 £14.77

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Atkins & Potts

1218 Red Onion Gravy 350g 6 £2.46 £14.77
1219 Lamb Gravy 350g 6 £2.46 £14.77
1220 British Beef Gravy 350g 6 £2.08 £12.46
1221 British Chicken Gravy 350g 6 £2.08 £12.46
1222 Chicken Stock 350g 6 £1.78 £10.68
1223 Vegetable Stock 350g 6 £1.78 £10.68
1224 Beef Stock 350g 6 £1.78 £10.68

1211 1212 1213 12141210

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

57

Ingredients & Wholefoods



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Epicure Range

0724 Maple Syrup (100% pure Canadian) 330g 6 £5.93 £35.58
0729 Black Beans in salted water 400g 12 £0.89 £10.66
0740 Chickpeas in salted water 400g 12 £0.89 £10.66
0748 Manzanilla Olives (stoneless Green Olives) 240g 12 £1.77 £21.30
0749 Whole Black Olives (Greek Style) 155g 12 £2.37 £28.42

0724

0748 0749

0729 0740

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

58

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ingredients & Wholefoods



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Kallo

2002 Kallo Organic Vegetable Stock Cubes 11g 12 £1.56 £18.71
2004 Kallo Organic Chicken Stock Cubes 11g 12 £1.59 £19.06

Veetee Rices

4073 Pilau Rice 280g 6 £1.76 £10.57
4074 Basmati Rice 280g 6 £1.76 £10.57
4075 Thai Jasmine Rice 300g 6 £1.76 £10.57

Geo Watkins

1021 Mushroom Ketchup 190ml 8 £2.68 £21.42
1020 Anchovy Sauce 190ml 8 £2.68 £21.42

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Zest

1490 Basil Pesto 165g 6 £2.47 £16.47
1491 Basil & Coriander Pesto 165g 6 £2.47 £16.47

Allinsons Yeast 

3016 Allinson's Dried Active Yeast 125g 10 £3.29 £32.92

Deli Italia

4062 Ricotta & Spinach Tortellini - Gluten Free 250g 6 £3.44 £20.61
4063 Beef & Mortadella Tortellini - Gluten Free 250g 6 £3.44 £20.61
0715 Ricotta, Tomato & Basil Tortellini - Gluten Free 250g 6 £3.44 £20.61

2002
2004

3016

4073 4074 4075

4062 4063

1021 1020

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

59

0715

1490 1491

Ingredients & Wholefoods



1842

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Snak Shed

1102 Mixed Coated Flapjacks (Case) NEW 110g 25 £1.08 £27.02
Bakewell Flapjack
Caramel Flapjack
Choc Orange Flapjack
Chocolate Flapjack
Toffee Flapjack
Yoghurt Topped Flapjack

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Snak Shed

1103 Mixed Uncoated Flapjacks (Case) NEW 110g 25 £1.00 £25.00
Apricot Flapjack
Cherry & Coconut Flapjack
Cherry & Sultana Flapjack
Choc Chip Flapjack
Original Flapjack
Raspberry Flapjack

1841 Double Choc Chip Giant Cookie NEW 80g 12 £1.14 £13.71
1842 Spotty Dotty Giant Cookie NEW 80g 12 £1.14 £13.71
1844 Caramel & Butterscotch Giant Cookie NEW 80g 12 £1.19 £14.29

1103

18411844

1102

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

60

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ingredients & Wholefoods



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

3toques

3545 Mini vol-au-vent 12pk 16 £2.60 £41.60
3546 Mini Cup 12pk 16 £2.44 £39.04
3547 Mini Sweet Tart Shells 12pk 16 £3.44 £55.11

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

3toques

3548 Large Sweet Tart Shells 9pk 10 £5.66 £56.60
3549 Puff Pastry Tartlets 9pk 10 £3.17 £31.67

3545 3547

35483549

3546

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com
61

Ingredients & Wholefoods



11371136

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Ma Baker Cereal Bars

1130 Giant Mixed Fruit Bars 90g 20 £0.65 £13.06
Apple
Apricot
Cherry
Banana

1132 Giant Mixed Tropical Bars 90g 20 £0.65 £13.06
Pecan
Pistachio
Coconut
Mango

1133 Giant Mixed Nut Bars 90g 20 £0.65 £13.06
Peanut
Hazelnut
Almond
Walnut

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Ma Baker Cereal Bars

1135 Giant Mixed Berry Bars 90g 20 £0.65 £13.06
Strawberry
Raspberry
Cranberry
Blueberry

1131 Giant Mixed Chocolate Smoothie Bars 110g 20 £0.80 £16.09
Chocolate Caramel
Chocololate Chip
Chocolate Fruit & Nut
Chocolate Orange

1134 Giant Mixed Smoothie Bars 110g 20 £0.80 £16.09
Cherry
Banana
Berry
Apricot
Sugar’d Out Bars 

1137 Sugar’d Out Flapjack Bar - Raspberry 50g 16 £0.99 £15.85
1136 Sugar’d Out Flapjack Bar - Blueberry 50g 16 £0.99 £15.85

1130

1133

1132

1135

1131

1134

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

62

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Ingredients & Wholefoods



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Pretzel Pete

2061 Pretzel Pete Pieces Honey Mustard & Onion 160g 8 £2.52 £20.16
2062 Pretzel Pete Pieces Cinnamon Brown Sugar 160g 8 £2.52 £20.16
2063 Pretzel Pete Pieces Smokey Bacon Cheddar 160g 8 £2.52 £20.16
2064 Pretzel Pete Pieces Buffalo Blue 160g 8 £2.52 £20.16

Huligan Pretzels

2069 Huilgan Pretzel Crush Jalapeno 65g 18 £0.67 £12.00
2070 Huilgan Pretzel Crush Honey Mustard 65g 18 £0.67 £12.00
2071 Huilgan Pretzel Crush Pizza 65g 18 £0.67 £12.00
2072 Huilgan Pretzel Crush Cheese 65g 18 £0.67 £12.00

2064206320622061

2070 2071 2072

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

63

2069

Savoury Snacks

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Pretzel Pete

2065 Cheese Pizza Pretzel Mix 160g 8 £2.52 £20.16
2066 Sour Cream & Chive Pizza Mix 160g 8 £2.52 £20.16
2067 Smoky BBQ Pretzel Mix 160g 8 £2.52 £20.16

2065 2066 2067



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit
Price

Case 
Price

Maretti Bruschette

2021 Roasted Garlic 70g 15 £1.05 £15.82
2022 Tomato, Olive & Oregano 70g 15 £1.05 £15.82
2025 Mixed Vegetable 70g 15 £1.05 £15.82
2027 Pizza 70g 15 £1.05 £15.82
2029 Roasted Garlic 150g 14 £2.01 £28.17
2030 Tomato 150g 14 £2.01 £28.17

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Verduijn’s

2080 Black Pepper & Sea Salt Crackers 85g 12 £1.98 £23.80
2081 Rosemary & Sea Salt Crackers 85g 12 £1.98 £23.80
2082 Cheese Wafers 75g 12 £1.98 £23.80
2083 Honey & Mustard Wafers 75g 12 £1.98 £23.80
2084 Tomato & Basil Wafers 75g 12 £1.98 £23.80
2085 Pesto & Parmesan Wafers 75g 12 £1.98 £23.80
2086 Seaweed and Sea Salt Crackers 75g 12 £1.98 £23.80
2087 Cheese Crisps with Gouda 75g 12 £2.11 £25.33

2027

2082

2085

2025

2080 20832081

2084 2086 2087

2029 2030

2021 2022

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

64

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Savoury Snacks



www.glencarsefoods.com

Shindigs Crisps

2519 Irish Whiskey Smoked Bacon 90g 12 £1.78 £21.32
2520 Irish Sour Cream & Shamrock 90g 12 £1.78 £21.32
2521 Irish Sea Salt & Vinegar 90g 12 £1.78 £21.32
2522 Mature Cheddar & Onion 90g 12 £1.78 £21.32

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

65

Popz Microwave Popcorn

2040 Butter (3x90g) 270g 12 £1.70 £20.39
2041 Salted (3x90g) 270g 12 £1.70 £20.39
2042 Sweet (3x90g) 270g 12 £1.70 £20.39

2519

2521 2522

2040 2041 2042

Savoury Snacks

2520



Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Fairfields Crisps

40g Bags
2530 Lightly Sea Salted 40g 36 £0.64 £22.91*
2531 Sea Salt & Aspall Cyder Vinegar 40g 36 £0.64 £22.91*
2532 Cheese & Onion 40g 36 £0.64 £22.91*
2533 Sweet Chilli 40g 36 £0.64 £22.91*

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Fairfields Crisps

40g Bags
2534 Bacon & Tomato 40g 36 £0.56 £20.08
2535 Sea Salt & Black Pepper 40g 36 £0.56 £20.08
2537 Roast Rib of Beef 40g 36 £0.56 £20.08
2550 Display Stand - Small -
2548 Display Stand - Large -

2534

2532

2537

2530

2535

2531 2533

2548

2550

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

66

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Savoury Snacks



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Fairfields Crisps

150g bags
2539 Lightly Salted 150g 10 £1.42 £14.15*
2540 Sea Salt & Aspall Cyder Vinegar 150g 10 £1.42 £14.15*
2541 Cheese & Onion 150g 10 £1.42 £14.15*
2542 Sweet Chilli 150g 10 £1.42 £14.15*

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Fairfields Crisps

150g bags
2543 Bacon & Tomato 150g 10 £1.42 £14.15*
2545 Roast Rib of Beef 150g 10 £1.42 £14.15*
2547 Sea Salt & Black Pepper 150g 10 £1.42 £14.15*

2539 2540 2541 2542

2543 2545 2547

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

67

Savoury Snacks



Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

68

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Savoury Snacks

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Taylors Crisps

150g Bags
2454 Sea Salt 150g 8 £1.23 £9.87*
2455 Salt & Vinegar 150g 8 £1.23 £9.87*
2456 Mature Cheddar & Onion 150g 8 £1.23 £9.87*
2458 Haggis & Cracked Black Pepper 150g 8 £1.23 £9.87*
2459 Flamegrilled Aberdeen Angus 150g 8 £1.23 £9.87*
2478 Pickled Onion 150g 8 £1.23 £9.87*

2454

2458 2459 2478

2455 2456



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Taylors Crisps

40g Bags
2448 Sea Salt 40g 24 £0.49 £11.82*
2449 Salt & Vinegar 40g 24 £0.49 £11.82*
2450 Mature Cheddar & Onion 40g 24 £0.49 £11.82*
2452 Haggis & Cracked Black Pepper 40g 24 £0.49 £11.82*
2453 Flamegrilled Aberdeen Angus 40g 24 £0.49 £11.82*
2487 Pickled Onion 40g 24 £0.49 £11.82*

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Taylors Crisps

Lentil Chips
2476 Taylors Lentil Waves Barbeque 80g 8 £1.23 £9.82*
2477 Taylors Lentil Waves Salt & Vinegar 80g 8 £1.23 £9.82*

Popcorn
2481 Toffee Popcorn 170g 8 £1.23 £9.82*
2488 Lightly Sea Salted Popcorn 170g 8 £1.23 £9.82*
2489 Sweet & Salted Popcorn 170g 8 £1.23 £9.82*

2448

2452

2449

2453

2450

2476 2477

2481

2487

Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

69

2488 2489

Savoury Snacks



Prices marked with a * are subject to VAT at 20%

www.glencarsefoods.com

70

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Savoury Snacks

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Lorenz Crunchips X-Cut

2325 Paprika 130g 10 £1.77 £17.67*
2326 Salted 130g 10 £1.77 £17.67*
2327 Roasted Spare Rib 120g 10 £1.77 £17.67*

Lorenz Pomsticks & Curlys

2320 Hot & Spicy 85g 14 £1.19 £16.61*
2321 Paprika 85g 14 £1.19 £16.61*

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Lorenz Pomsticks

2322 Salted 85g 14 £1.19 £16.61*
2323 Sour Cream 85g 14 £1.19 £16.61*
2328 Classic Curlys 120g 14 £1.07 £15.00*

Lorenz Crunchips WOW

2329 Paprika & Sour Cream 80g 12 £1.10 £13.26*
2330 Jalapeno and Cream Chese 80g 12 £1.10 £13.26*

Lorenz Pommels

2331 Original 75g 12  £1.71 £20.48*
2332 Paprika 75g 12  £1.71 £20.48*

23252327

2320

2326

2321 2322 2323

2328

2329 2330 2331 2332



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Florentini

2010 Organic Rice Cake 120g 12 £1.32 £15.81
2011 Organic Corn Cake 120g 12 £1.32 £15.81

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Finn Crisp

2005 Harvest Slims 200g 9 £1.42 £12.82
2009 Original Rye 250g 12 £1.43 £17.17

Van Der Meulen

2003 Large Melba Toasts 100g 14 £1.13 £15.77
2008 Original Crispbakes 100g 12 £1.74 £20.85

2009

2003

2005

2008

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

71

2010 2011

Savoury Snacks



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Stockan’s Orkney Oatcakes

1901 Stockans Triangle Oatcakes (Thick) 200g 24 £0.94 £22.57
1902 Stockans Cocktail Oatcakes 150g 16 £1.00 £16.00
1903 Stockans Thin Oatcakes 100g 36 £0.55 £19.88
1904 Stockans Cheese Oatcakes 100g 36 £0.72 £25.79

J Donald Oatcakes

1899 J Donald Oatcakes 150g 25 £2.02 £50.38

Adamson's Of Pittenweem

1908 Adamson's Oatcakes 6pk 30 £1.64 £49.29

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Vitavigor Traditional Breadsticks

3540 Vitavigor Grissini Traditional Breadsticks 125g 12 £1.29 £15.54
3541 Vitavigor Grissini Sesame Breadsticks 125g 12 £1.29 £15.54

3542 Vitavigor Grissini Garlic Breadsticks 125g 12 £1.29 £15.54

3543 Vitavigor Grissini Pizza Breadsticks 125g 12 £1.29 £15.54

Vitavigor Mini Breadsticks

3550 Mini Classic Breadsticks NEW 150g 12 £1.67 £20.06
3551 Mini Rosemary Breadsticks NEW 150g 12 £1.67 £20.06

1902

1899

1901 1904

1903

www.glencarsefoods.com

72

1908

3540 3541

3542 3543

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Savoury Snacks

3550

3551



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Peter’s Yard

1979 Sea Salt Flatbreads 115g 6 £1.98 £11.91
1980 Smoked Chilli Flatbreads 115g 6 £1.98 £11.91
1981 Seeded Flatbreads 135g 6 £1.98 £11.91
1966 Crispbread - Pink Peppercorn 90g 12 £2.17 £26.00
1970 Crispbread - Original (Mini) 90g 8 £2.17 £17.33
1971 Crispbread - Fig & Spelt 100g 8 £2.17 £17.33
1973 Crispbread - Original (Standard Bagged) 200g 12 £3.09 £37.09
1978 Selection Box 265g 6 £5.24 £31.45

1982 Suffolk Cyder Vinegar & Sea Salt 
Sourdough Bites 90g 8 £1.74 £13.94

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Peter’s Yard

1983 West Country Sour Cream & Chive 
Sourdough Bites 90g 8 £1.74 £13.94

1984 Anglesey Sea Salt & Cracked Pepper 
Sourdough Bites 90g 8 £1.74 £13.94

1970

1973

1978

1971

19661979 1980 1981

1982 1983

1984

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

73

Savoury Snacks



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price Case Price

Stag Bakeries

1260 Water Biscuits - Original 150g 12 £2.28 £27.36
1263 Water Biscuits - Parmesan & Garlic 150g 12 £2.44 £29.33
1265 Water Biscuits - Sea Salt & Black Pepper 150g 12 £2.44 £29.33
1272 Savoury Selection 200g 6 £4.27 £25.59
1275 Cocktail Oatcakes - Traditional 125g 12 £2.02 £24.24
1278 Seaweed Oatcakes 125g 12 £2.43 £29.11

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Stags Bakeries

1279 Water Biscuits - Seaweed 125g 12 £2.35 £28.26
1280 Seaweed Shortbread 125g 12 £2.31 £27.77
1285 Cheese Straws - Strathdon Blue 100g 6 £3.41 £20.47
1286 Cheese Straws - Smoked Dunlop 100g 6 £3.41 £20.47
1287 Cheese Straws - Dunlop 100g 6 £3.41 £20.47

1260 1263 1265 1275

1278 1279

1272 1286 12871285

1280

www.glencarsefoods.com

74

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Savoury Snacks



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Mrs Crimble's

Macaroons
2104 6pk Coconut Macaroons 180g 12 £1.37 £16.43
2105 6pk Choc Coco Macaroons 195g 12 £1.61 £19.27
2111 6pk Choc Macaroon Rings 200g 12 £1.58 £19.00
2112 6pk Jam Macaroon Rings 240g 12 £1.58 £19.00

Cakes
2107 Apple Cake 475g 12 £3.15 £37.79
2108 Stem Ginger Cake 475g 12 £3.15 £37.79
2149 Bakewell Slices 4pk 9 £1.68 £15.10
2150 Double Choc Brownies 190g 9 £1.77 £15.94

2104 2105

2111 2149

2108

2112

2150 2107

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Mrs Crimble's

Individual Cakes
2137 Jam Macaroon Rings 40g 24 £0.47 £11.19

Cheese Crackers
2157 Original Cheese 130g 12 £1.79 £21.49

21372157

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

75

Cakes & Breads



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Nevis Bakery

1319 Strawberry & White Choc Cake  360g 12 £2.82 £33.84
1320 Madeira Cake 360g 12 £2.12 £25.44
1321 Sultana Cake 360g 12 £2.37 £28.44
1322 Cherry Cake 360g 12 £2.81 £33.72
1323 Apple & Cinnamon Cake 360g 12 £2.37 £28.44
1324 Butterscotch Cake 360g 12 £2.37 £28.44
1325 Honey & Apricot Cake 360g 12 £2.37 £28.44
1326 Toffee Cake 360g 12 £2.62 £31.44
1327 Zesty Lemon Cake 360g 12 £2.50 £30.00
1328 Ginger Cake 360g 12 £2.37 £28.44

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price Case Price

Nevis Bakery

1329 Fruit Ginger Cake 360g 12 £2.37 £28.44
1330 Double Choc Cake 360g 12 £2.90 £34.80
1331 Whisky Cake 300g 16 £3.13 £50.08
1333 Lemon Fudge Loaf 400g 10 £2.96 £29.60
1334 Chocolate Fudge Loaf 400g 10 £3.01 £36.12
1345 Highland Tea Brack 450g 12 £2.69 £27.87
1335 Iced Ginger Cake 360g 12 £2.21 £32.28

1319 1322

1325

1328

1331

1320

1323 1326

1329

1321

1324

1327 1330

1345

1333 1334

Mixed cases available for Nevis Bakery

www.glencarsefoods.com

76

1335

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Cakes & Breads



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Nevis Bakery 3 Pack Slices

1341 Caramel Shortcake 150g 1 £2.31 £2.31
1342 Empire Biscuits 215g 1 £2.06 £2.06
1349 Ginger Slices 185g 1 £2.06 £2.06
1351 Lemon Drizzle 185g 1 £2.06 £2.06

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Jackie Lunn

2206 Traditional Bannocks 454g 4 £3.85 £15.38
2208 Jam Swiss Rolls 327g 4 £3.85 £15.38
2210 Carrot Cake 236g 6 £2.77 £16.62
2213 Cherry Cake 399g 6 £4.62 £27.69
2212 Coffee & Walnut Cake 254g 6 £2.72 £16.31
2211 Lemon Drizzle Cake 236g 6 £2.72 £16.31

2206

2213

2208

2212

2210

2211

1341 1349 13511342

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

77

Cakes & Breads



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Coolmore Cakes

2269 Carrot Cake 400g 6 £2.43 £14.58
2270 Double Chocolate Fudge Cake 400g 6 £2.43 £14.58
2272 Lemon Cake 400g 6 £2.43 £14.58
2273 Chocolate Orange Cake 400g 6 £2.43 £14.58
2278 Banoffi Cake 400g 6 £2.43 £14.58
2279 Red Velvet Cake 400g 6 £2.43 £14.58
2280 Salted Caramel Cake 400g 6 £2.43 £14.58

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Coolmore Cakes

2282 Coffee & Walnut Cake 400g 6 £2.43 £14.58
2284 Black Forest Cake 400g 6 £2.43 £14.58
2285 Ginger Latte Cake 400g 6 £2.43 £14.58
2287 Chocolate Salted Caramel Cake 400g 6 £2.43 £14.58
2281 White Chocolate & Hazelnut NEW 400g 6 £2.43 £14.58
2289 Caramel Latte NEW 400g 6 £2.43 £14.58

2269 2272

2282

2278
2279

2280

2270

2273

www.glencarsefoods.com

78

2284

2285 2281 2287

2289

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Cakes & Breads



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Riverbank Bakery

Gluten Free Loaf Cakes
2294 Cherry & Almond Cake 350g 6 £3.46 £20.77
2295 Sultana Cake 350g 6 £3.46 £20.77
2296 Apple & Caramel Fudge Cake 350g 6 £3.46 £20.77
2297 Lemon Cake 350g 6 £3.46 £20.77

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Riverbank Bakery

Loaf cakes (Egg & Dairy Free)
2291 Date & Walnut Cake 400g 6 £2.77 £16.62
2292 Mixed Fruit Cake 400g 6 £2.77 £16.62
2293 Stem Ginger Cake 400g 6 £2.77 £16.62

2291

2292 2293

2294 2295

2296 2297

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

79

Cakes & Breads



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

The Deli Range

2164 Brioche Burger Buns - 7 £1.79 £12.52
2162 Hot Dog Rolls (4 pack) - 10 £1.27 £12.73
2231 The Deli White Rolls (4 pack) - 12 £1.20 £14.39
2232 The Deli Brown Rolls (4 pack) - 12 £1.20 £14.39

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

The Deli Range

2170 White Sliced Bread 460g 10 £1.53 £15.25
2171 Wholemeal Sliced Bread 460g 10 £1.53 £15.25
2169 Pan Rustic Loaf 450g 10 £2.12 £21.19
2160 Seeded Burger Buns (6 pack) - 8 £1.60 £12.80
2161 Plain Burger Buns - 8 £1.60 £12.80
2163 Mega Burger Buns - 7 £1.70 £11.90

2170 2171

2169

2162

2160 2163 2161

2164

22312232

www.glencarsefoods.com

80
Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Cakes & Breads



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Mrs Darlington's 

Luxury Curds
0801 Lemon Curd 320g 6 £2.74 £16.43
0802 Lemon & Lime Curd 320g 6 £2.74 £16.43
0803 Orange Curd 320g 6 £2.74 £16.43
0852 Blackcurrant Curd 320g 6 £3.08 £18.49
0880 Passionfruit Curd 320g 6 £3.08 £18.49
0856 Lime Curd 320g 6 £2.74 £16.43
0830 Ginger Curd 320g 6 £3.08 £18.49

0831 Toffee Apple Curd 320g 6 £2.74 £16.43

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Mrs Darlington's 

Luxury Marmalades
0813 Orange & Ginger Marmalade 340g 6 £2.49 £14.95
0804 Med Cut Orange Marmalade 340g 6 £2.21 £13.28
0805 Three Fruit Marmalade 340g 6 £2.21 £13.28
0806 Grapefruit Marmalade 340g 6 £2.41 £14.46
0811 Thick Cut Orange Marmalade 340g 6 £2.21 £13.28
0812 Orange & Whisky Marmalade 340g 6 £2.41 £14.46
0859 Shredless Orange Marmalade 340g 6 £2.21 £13.28

0801 0852

0812

0802

0856 0804

0859

0803

0813

0805 0806

0880

0811

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com
81

0830

Preserves & Condiments

0831



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Mrs Darlington's 

Luxury Marmalades
0814 Orange Marmalade with Gin 340g 6 £2.41 £14.46 
0893 Pink Grapefruit Marmalade 340g 6 £2.41 £14.46
0897 Tangerine Marmalade 340g 6 £2.49 £14.95

Luxury Jams
0800 Damson Jam 340g 6 £3.44 £20.66
0807 Strawberry Jam 340g 6 £2.85 £17.11
0808 Raspberry Jam 340g 6 £2.85 £17.11
0809 Apricot Jam 340g 6 £2.85 £17.11
0810 Morello Cherry Jam 340g 6 £2.67 £16.03
0815 Ginger Jam 340g 6 £2.85 £17.11

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Mrs Darlington’s

Luxury Jams
0816 Blackcurrant Jam 340g 6 £2.85 £17.11
0826 Rhubarb & Ginger Jam 340g 6 £2.52 £15.15
0844 Plum Jam 340g 6 £2.52 £15.15
0851 Pineapple Jam 340g 6 £2.67 £16.03
0894 Peach Melba Jam 340g 6 £2.66 £15.93
0896 Wild Blueberry Jam 340g 6 £3.20 £19.18

0807

0815

0851

0808 0816

0894

0809

0826

0800

0810

0844 0896

0893 0897

www.glencarsefoods.com

82

0814

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Preserves and Condiments



www.glencarsefoods.com

0824

0850

0868

0839

0867

0861

0869

0825 0835 0836

0837

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Mrs Darlington’s 

Select Sauces
0824 Redcurrant Jelly with Port 212g 6 £2.08 £12.49
0825 Apple & Mint Jelly 212g 6 £1.98 £11.90
0835 Tartare Sauce 180g 6 £2.21 £13.28
0836 Hot Horseradish Sauce 180g 6 £2.34 £14.07
0837 Mint Sauce 180g 6 £1.98 £11.90
0839 Cranberry Sauce 200g 6 £2.15 £12.89

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Mrs Darlington’s 

Select Sauces
0850 Mint Jelly 212g 6 £1.98 £11.90
0861 Cumberland Sauce 200g 6 £2.08 £12.49
0900 Chilli Jelly NEW 212g 6 £1.98 £11.90

Ketchups
0867 Tangy Tomato Ketchup 270g 6 £2.69 £16.13
0868 Fruity Brown Sauce 270g 6 £2.69 £16.13
0869 Beetroot Ketchup 265g 6 £2.69 £16.13

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

83

Preserves & Condiments

0900



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Mrs Darlington's 

Chutneys 
0817 Sweet Apple Chutney 312g 6 £2.34 £14.07
0818 Tomato Chutney 312g 6 £2.25 £13.48
0819 Apricot Chutney 312g 6 £2.44 £14.66
0820 Autumn Fruit Chutney 312g 6 £2.34 £14.07
0821 Beetroot Chutney 312g 6 £2.25 £13.48
0823 Farmers Pickle 300g 6 £2.25 £13.48
0827 Garlic Chutney (With Apple) 312g 6 £2.34 £14.07

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Mrs Darlington's 

Chutneys
0832 Mango Chutney 200g 6 £2.28 £13.67
0845 Piccalilli 275g 6 £2.25 £13.48
0847 Real Ale Chutney 300g 6 £2.25 £13.48
0898 Ploughman's Pickle No. 7 300g 6 £2.25 £13.48
0899 Spicy Tomato & Sticky Onion Chutney 312g 6 £2.44 £14.66
0843 Caramelised Onion Chutney 312g 6 £2.25 £13.48

0820

0832

0898

0821

0845

0899

0823 0847

0819

0827

0843

0817 0818

www.glencarsefoods.com

84

Preserves and Condiments

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com



www.glencarsefoods.com

0855

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price Case Price

Mrs Darlington’s 

Traditional Mustards & Relish
0828 English Mustard 200g 6 £3.20 £19.18
0829 French Mustard 170g 6 £3.20 £19.18
0840 Wholegrain Mustard 160g 6 £3.20 £19.18
0860 Dijon Mustard 170g 6 £3.20 £19.18
0822 Spicy Sweetcorn Relish 300g 6 £2.67 £16.03
0855 Sweet Chilli Relish 330g 6 £2.67 £16.03
0834 Barbecue Relish 312g 6 £2.67 £16.03

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Mrs Darlington’s 

Pickles
0881 Pickled Onions 450g 6 £3.68 £22.10
0882 Baby Onions in Balsamic Vinegar 450g 6 £3.28 £19.67
0833 Sliced Beetroot 340g 6 £2.23 £13.38
0841 Baby Beetroot 340g 6 £2.49 £14.95

Select Sauces
0838 Bramley Apple Sauce 312g 6 £2.46 £14.75
0862 Hollandaise Sauce 250g 6 £3.51 £21.05
0842 Beetroot in Redcurrant Jelly 340g 6 £2.89 £17.31

0828

0822

0838 0862 0842

0829

0881 0882

0840

0833

0860

0841

0834

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

85

Preserves & Condiments



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Tiptree

Conserves
5008 Apricot Conserve 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32
5009 Wild Blueberry Conserve 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32
5010 Black Currant Conserve 340g 6 £2.76 £16.55
5011 Black Cherry Conserve 340g 6 £2.76 £16.55
5012 Morello Cherry Conserve 340g 6 £2.76 £16.55
5013 Damson Conserve 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32
5014 Green Fig Conserve 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Tiptree

Conserves
5015 Ginger Conserve 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32
5017 Greengage Conserve 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32
5019 Peach Conserve 340g 6 £2.76 £16.55
5020 Pineapple Conserve 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32
5021 Victoria Plum Conserve 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32
5022 Quince Conserve 340g 6 £3.68 £22.09

5008

5013

5009

5014

5019

5010

5015

5020

5011

5021

5012

5017

5022

www.glencarsefoods.com

86

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Preserves and Condiments



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Tiptree

Conserves
5023 Rhubarb & Ginger Conserve 340g 6 £2.76 £16.55
5024 Timperley Early Rhubarb with Vanilla 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32
5025 Sweet Tip Raspberry Conserve 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32
5026 Tiny Tip Raspberry Conserve 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32
5027 Strawberry Conserve 340g 6 £2.76 £16.55

Stoneless/Seedless
5028 Damson Stoneless 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32
5029 Raspberry Seedless 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Tiptree

Jellies
5030 Blackberry Jelly 340g 6 £2.76 £16.55
5031 Black Currant Jelly 340g 6 £2.76 £16.55
5032 Crab Apple Jelly 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32
5033 Cranberry Jelly 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32
5035 Quince Jelly 340g 6 £3.22 £19.32
5036 Red Currant Jelly 340g 6 £2.76 £16.55
5106 Mulberry Jelly 340g 6 £6.17 £37.02

5023

5028

5033

5024

5029

5025

5030

5035

5026

5031

5036

5027

5032

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

87

Preserves & Condiments

5106



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Tiptree

Specialities
5001 Little Scarlet Strawberry Specialities 340g 6 £4.48 £26.86
5003 East Anglian Strawberry 340g 6 £2.95 £17.72
5006 Orange with Malt Whisky Specialities 340g 6 £2.95 £17.72
5007 Strawberry with Champagne Specialities 340g 6 £2.95 £17.72

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Tiptree

Honey
5065 Manuka 10+ Honey 340g 6 £23.07 £138.40
5151 Set Honey 340g 6 £4.61 £27.63

Catering Tubs
5142 Raspberry Conserve 3kg 1 £15.38 £15.38
5143 Strawberry Conserve 3kg 1 £15.38 £15.38
5146 Orange Marmalade - Medium Cut Peel 3kg 1 £15.38 £15.38

5001 5003

5065

5006

5151

5007

5143 51465142

www.glencarsefoods.com

88

Preserves and Condiments



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Tiptree

Miniature Range
5131 Black Currant Preserve Miniature Range 28g 72 £0.29 £20.80
5133 Raspberry Preserve Miniature Range 28g 72 £0.29 £20.80
5134 Strawberry Preserve Miniature Range 28g 72 £0.29 £20.80
5135 Orange Marmalade, fine cut peel Miniature Range 28g 72 £0.29 £20.80

5131

5126 5127

5133 5134 5135

5155 5156

51595157

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Tiptree

Miniature Range
5126 Raspberry Miniature 42g 48 £0.48 £23.05
5127 Strawberry Miniature 42g 48 £0.48 £23.05

Spreads
5155 Banoffee Spread 210g 6 £3.04 £18.22
5156 Salted Caramel Spread 210g 6 £3.04 £18.22
5157 Chocolate Spread 205g 6 £3.04 £18.22
5159 Chocolate Orange Spread 205g 6 £3.04 £18.22

89

Preserves & Condiments

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Tiptree

Marmalade
5039 Double Two Marmalade (Or & Lime) 340g 6 £2.39 £14.34
5040 Grapefruit Marmalade 340g 6 £2.39 £14.34
5041 Lemon Marmalade 340g 6 £2.39 £14.34
5042 Lime Marmalade 340g 6 £2.57 £15.45
5043 Orange & Ginger Marmalade 340g 6 £2.39 £14.34
5044 Orange Jelly Marmalade 340g 6 £2.39 £14.34
5045 St Clements Marmalade (Or & Lem) 340g 6 £2.39 £14.34

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Tiptree

Marmalade
5046 Three Fruits Marmalade 340g 6 £2.39 £14.34
5047 Crystal Orange Marmalade 454g 6 £2.57 £15.45
5048 Double One Marmalade (Or & Tang) 454g 6 £2.57 £15.45
5049 No Peel Orange Marmalade 454g 6 £2.57 £15.45
5050 Old Times Marmalade 454g 6 £2.57 £15.45
5051 Tawny Orange Marmalade 454g 6 £2.57 £15.45
5052 Tiptree Orange Marmalade 454g 6 £2.57 £15.45

5039

5044

5049

5040

5045

5050

5041

5046

5051

5042

5047

5052

5043

5048

www.glencarsefoods.com

90

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Preserves and Condiments



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Tiptree

Curd
5112 Passionfruit Curd 312g 6 £3.22 £19.32
5038 Lemon Curd 312g 6 £3.04 £18.22

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Tiptree

Savoury
5093 Tomato Ketchup 310g 6 £2.58 £15.46
5094 Brown Sauce 310g 6 £2.58 £15.46
5095 Mustard Sauce with Honey 285g 6 £2.58 £15.46
5096 Hot Mango Sauce 310g 6 £2.58 £15.46
5097 Barbecue Sauce 310g 6 £2.58 £15.46
5107 Quite Hot Tomato Ketchup 310g 6 £2.58 £15.46

50385112

5093 5094 5095 5096 5097 5107

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

91

Preserves & Condiments



Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Tiptree

Savoury
5081 Sweet Pepper Relish 195g 6 £2.15 £12.88
5083 Wild Cranberry Sauce 210g 6 £2.15 £12.88
5084 Cumberland Sauce 227g 6 £2.15 £12.88
5085 Hot English Wholegrain Mustard 185g 6 £2.15 £12.88
5086 Hot Gooseberry Chutney 230g 6 £2.15 £12.88
5087 Mango Chutney 220g 6 £2.15 £12.88
5088 Hot Mango Chutney 220g 6 £2.15 £12.88

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Tiptree

Savoury
5090 Tiptree Chutney 230g 6 £2.15 £12.88
5091 Tomato Chutney 210g 6 £2.15 £12.88
5092 Red Onion Chutney 220g 6 £2.15 £12.88

Reduced Sugar
5104 Strawberry Reduced Sugar Jam 200g 6 £2.11 £12.68

Mayonnaises
5161 Sriracha Mayonnaise 165g 6 £2.23 £13.38

5083

50885084 5085

5081

5086

5092

5087

5090

5091

5104

www.glencarsefoods.com

92

5161

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

Preserves and Condiments



www.glencarsefoods.com

Ref Description Weight Qty
Unit 
Price

Case 
Price

Stewarts Honey

0709 Heather Honey 1lb 12 £9.42 £113.04
0710 Heather Honey 1/2lb 18 £5.48 £98.55
0711 Blossom Honey 1lb 12 £7.73 £92.75
0712 Blossom Honey 1/2lb 18 £5.15 £92.75

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

93

0709

0710

0711

0712

Preserves & Condiments



Index
Adamson's Of Pittenweim 72

Al Fez 44

Allinsons Yeast 59

American Baking 58

American Confectionery 3

American Drinks Cans 34

Annas Thins 24

Argos Bakery 31

Arizona 34

Artisan Grains 43

Atkins & Potts 55 to 57

Aunt Jemima 54

Baba’s Sauce 87

Bart 51 to 54

Beech’s Chocolates 6

Belvoir Fruit Farms 35

Blue Dragon 48 to 49

Bolero 30

Border 28 to 29

Bradfords 50

Bundaberg 35

Cambrook 67

Candy Kitten Treat Bags 5

Capital Crisps 70

Cardini’s 47

Carla’s 52 to 53

Coolmore Cakes 78

Cote D Or 9

Daelmans Waffles 29

Deans 31

Deli Range 80

Deli Italia 59

Diforti 23 & 43

Dr Oetker 37 to 38

Epicure Range 58

Fairfields Crisps 66 to 67

Farmhouse 26 to 27

Fentimans Traditional Drinks 33

Finn Crisp 71

Florentini 71

Geo Watkins 59

57

Gia 54

Glencarse Honey 93

Gordon Rhodes 87

Gwynedd Confectionery 8

Hamlet 40

Hamlyns Porridge 46

Highland Croft Confectionery 2

Highland Wineries 32

Huligan Pretzels 63

Irvings Bakery 22

J Donald Oatcakes 72

Jackie Lunn 77

Jelly Bean Factory 14

Kallo 59

Lindt 9 to 13 & 24

Lorenz 70

Lotus 24

Lovemore 25

Lyme Bay Winery 32

Ma Baker 62

Maldon Crystal Sea Salt 43

Manomasa Tortilla Chips 67

Maretti Bruschette 64

Mary Berry 48

Meica 45

www.glencarsefoods.com

94

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com



www.glencarsefoods.com

Millions 8

Moffat Toffee 5

Mrs Crimble's 75

Mrs Darlington's 81 to 95

Mulino Bianco 22

Mutti 42

Nevis Bakery 76 to 77

Not Just Barbecue 39 to 41

Novelty Confectionery 7

Olina’s Bakehouse 68

Opies 63

Patak’s 47

Peter’s Yard 73

Pop Tarts 29

Popz 65

Pretzel Pete 63

Pukka 36

Queens Delight 5

R J Natural Liquorice 6

Ritter Sport 4

Riverbank Bakery 79

Sanpellegrino 36

Santa Maria 43

Shindigs Crisps 65

Stag Bakeries 74

Stahly Haggis 50

Steven Brown 32

Sauce Shop 87

Snak Shed 60

Stewarts 2 & 16 to 21

Stockan’s Orkney Oatcakes 72

The Deli Range 86

Taylors Crisps 68 to 69

Tiptree 86 to 92

Tunnock’s 31

Van Der Meulen 71

Veetee Rices 59

Verduijn’s 64

Vitavigor 72

Werthers 8

Wessex Mill 46

West Country Meringues 51

Whisky Sauce Co. 42

Whitakers 15

Wright’s 45

3toques 61

Zest 59

Tel: 01738 630 700             Email: orders@glencarsefoods.com

95



www.glencarsefoods.comYOU CAN NOW ORDER ONLINE AT...

Our advisors are here to assist with 
choosing the right products for you.

Contact us on 01738 630 700
or Email orders@glencarsefoods.

KILDA HOUSE, KILDA ROAD, PERTH, PH1 3FL
Glencarse is a trading name of Stewarts (Scotland) Ltd, 
registered in Scotland No. SC493511 at the above address.


